VICTOR B. VANDLING, Shesiff

OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE
BLOOMSBURG, FENNSYLYANIA, 17815

A. J. ZALE, Chief Deputy

TELEPHONE: 717-7B4-1991

JOHKN J. O'ERIEN, DEPRPLUTY
LEE F. MENBINGER, DEPLTY
LINDA D. MOWERY, DEPUTY

October 10, 1980

Keith J. Strouse
Attorney at Law
816 Center Street
Ashland, Pa. 17921

Res Citizens' Nat'l Bank of Ashland
vs
James A. and Linda M. McIntyre
| No. 37 of 1980 E.D.

Dear Mr. Strouse,

_ Enclosed check No. 3801 in the amount of $300.00 payable to The
Citizens' National Bank of Ashland in the captioned action is refund of monies
due from Sheriff’s Sale of the McIntyre property.

As counsel for the plaintiff it is deemed most appropriate to
send these monies to you for disposal.

Very truly yours,

(Q_ﬁ;?bé’e,

A. J. ‘fo
Victor BE. \ﬁ‘andling, Sheziff



WRIT OF EXECUTION—(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257 .

The Citizens' National Bank

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMEBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANTA

of Ashland
S T No. .. #793 . . Term 19.80 RXx
S ' No. 37 e Term IQ....%..‘::;."\.D.":.f D
/ NO. o e Term 19 ]

James A, Mclntyre and Linda
WRIT O EXECUTION

. . ) (MORTOGAGE FORECLOSURE

M. Mcintyre, his wife )

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania:

Couniy of Columbia

TO TR SHERIFF OF .. COLUMBIA  COUNTY , PENNSYLVANIA

To satisTy the judgment, interest and cost in the above matter vou are directed tn levy upon and sell the
inllowing described property {specifically described property helow) :

THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or piece of ground situate in
the Borough of Centralia, County of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania,
as laid out by the Locust Mountain Coal and |ron Company, bounded and
described as follows: Beginning at the southeast corner of Troutwine
and Center Streets, thence along said Center Street north eighty seven
degrees east (N. 87° E.) one hundred forty (1402 feet to an alley, thence
along said alley south three degrees east (S. E.) twenty flve (25)
feet to a point, thence south eighty seven degrees west {S. 87° W.)
one hundred forty (140) feet to Troutwine Street, and thence along
said Troutwine Street north three degrees west (N 3° W.) twenty five
(25) feet to the point of beginning, being lot number one (1) in block
number eighty five (85) on the map or plan of Centralia,

WITH THE APPURTENANCES consisting of a two and one half (2%).story
frame dwelling, being a double house located at Center and Troutwine
Streets, Centralia Borough, Columbia County, Pennsylvania,

TO BE SOLD as the property of James A. Mclntyre and Linda M.
Mcintyre, his wife.

Amount Due 8 ]3_4]__8_7282

Interest from

3
Total $ ]3 ]87 89  Plus cus

as endorsed, /QC//! / / é,q P

Prothonofary, Common Pleas Cuult of
Columh# Lounh Penna.

TDated -5'-' /‘- th] . 1980, By:
(CSFAL) Deputy
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Notary Public 7

My commission expires
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STROUSE AND STROUSE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

816 CENTER STREET
ASHLAND, PA. 17221

PHONE: 717-875-2740

HARRY STROUSE, Esa. -
KEITH J. STROUSE, Esq. July 3, 1980

Mr. Victor Vandling
Sheriff of Columbia County
Court House

Bloomsburg, Pa. 17815

RE: The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland
Vs,
James A. Mclntyre and Linda M, Mcintyre,
his wife

No. $793-1980C,

R T T T R e A T e e

REMITTER

MeIntyre Forecloaure

T e

DaTE ngy 3, 1980 TR

Pay 7O THE e _ . |
ORDER OF Victer vandling, Qheriff el Q&umbia Leuntj ....$300.00
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Enclosures

cc: Frederick J. Peterson, Prothonotary.



To the Honorable, the Judges within named:

I HEREBY CERTIFY AND RETURN, That in obedience to and by virtue of the within writ, to
me directed, 1 seized and took into execution the within described real estate, and after having given due
Jegal and timely notice of the time and place of sale, by advertisements in divers public newspapers

and by handbills set up in the most public places in my bailiwick, 1 did on... THURSDAY . the

8th day of.. .. SEPTEMBER

o’clock..Ps. M., of said day at the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Pa., expose said premises

FIVE-HUNDRED NINETY TWO and 23/100 plus ELEVEN and 84/100 Poundage --==--=====mmm=== Dollars
__________________ .. ... __being the highest and best bidder, and that the highest and best price

bidden for the same; which I have applied as follows, viz: To costs..... ...

SHERIFF COSTs
 gale Codk i g T e o e e e oo e et

_Poundage = _1l.84

 Meining Press T 556
News-Item ) ] 67.52
HeneTs PriAtinG” ne 50 -
Prothonotary of Columbia County 8,50
Register and Recorder of Columbia County 10.00
Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau (1979 Taxes) 175,81
John J. May, Tax Collector, Centralia Borough (1980 Taxes due) 185,15

Vs

James A. McIntyre and Linda M, McIntyre
TTNoY AT ot I9BY ELD,
No. 793 of 1980 J.D.

Sheriff’s Office, Bloomsburg, Pa. So answers

September 26, 1980 \!“‘"‘&.w Q QM&QM‘%

VICTOR B. VANDLING

...Sheriff




LIST OF LIENS

VERSUS

Citizens National Bank - assigned )

James A. & Linda M. McIntvyre

No. 1163 Of e s Term, 1978

Real Debt . ... ... .o iiuns 1% f499811
Interest from ..June 16, 1978 || . ... .. [P
i
|

Commission ....... ... ... .. ..., |

Judgment entered ... T LTI e

June 16, 1978

Date of Lien . .0 o Sy o e

Nature of Lien .. NOL&

No. . ?93 ..... 1 Term, 1980 .
Real Debt ... .. o i % 13’187189 .....
Interest from ..July .7, 1980 [l | P
Commission ........... ... ... ... [ [ |

COSES . oi i e [ T

No. . 1‘218 oooof Term, 1980 .

Real Debt .......cooiiiini i onnn || $ .9,000 I'OO .....

Judgment entered . P T U T e
Crate of Lien ... . i E
Nature of Lien . Reimbursement Agreemtn

Sears, Roebuck & Co. 3

No. . 1232 ..... af e Term, 19.. 80

Judgment entered .. AUgUsSt .. . 1980 .. ...

Date of Lien . June 2’ 1980 ...........................

Nature of Lien . 5.0 o o T o R T e

Judgment enfered ... ... ..
Date of Ll ... i e e e

WNature 6f LIBI . ..ot et bttt




State of Pennsylvania
County of Columbia } 88

Beverly J. Michael, Acting
1, HrenkoBeiahlirg, Recorder of Deeds, &c. in and for said County, do hereby certify that I

have carefully examined the Indices of mortgages on file in this office against James A. McIntyre

and Linda M, McIntyre, his wife,
and find as follows:

See attached copies of mortgages

o

Fee $1.50 In testimony whereof I have set my hand and

seal of office this 12th  day of August,

A.D, 19 80.

L LA -
L ‘L"/“"f RECORDER
Vsl ;vif/<i-J!<, 74’_

o
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. seven hundred ($12,700.00)

- time default shall be made in the payment of principal or

Corp. or Ind. Martgage. Ho. 73§ Printed far and Suld by John ©. Clark Co., £328 Walnut St., Phila,

day Of June
Lord one thousand ntine hundred and seventy five (1975).

Mefapreptr James A, Mcintyre and Linda M. Mcintyre, his wife, of the
Borough of Ashland, County of Schuylkill, and State of Pennsylvania,
hereinafter called the mortgagors, parties of the first part,

AND
The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland, of the Borough of Ashland,
County of Schuylkill, and State of Pennsylvania, a corporation exist-
ing under the laws of the United States, hereinafter called the mort-
gagee, party of the other part: |
Hhereas, me s mortgagors |
i and by their Obligation or Writing obligatory under their hand sand

sealS duly exveuted, bearing even date herewith, stand firml y
mortgagee, its successors and assigns, in the sum of

twenty five thousand four hundred ($25,400.00) doltars fawful money of the E
i

i
|
|
|
i
i

bound unto the said

United States of America, conditioned for the payment of the just sum of twelve thousand
seven hundred ($12,700.00) dollars,

lowful money as aforesaid,

within fifteen {15) years from the date hereof, in payments of not ‘lTess
than one hundred twenty six dollars and ninety three ($126.93) cents |
per month, which payments are to be applied to interest as hereinafter:
specified and the balance thereof to be applied to principal, |

tegether with interest thereon, payable monthl ¥ (8 3747y
ot the rate of €ight and three fourths/ per cenl. per annum; -
and also all premivims paid by the said mortgagee, its successors :
or Assigns, for maintaining |

an insurance against loss or damage by fire, 10 an amount not exceeding tweive thousand
Dollars, upon the premises oreivafter described,
without any fraud or furiher delay; and for the productinn fo the said mor Lgagee, its _
SUCCEesSsOors ) !
or Assigns, an or before the first day of December of each and -:
every year, of receipls for all taxes, waler and sewer rent chargea aof the current year assested upon
the morigaged premises. Prauvided, however,  and it is thereby expressly agreed, that if at any

interest,

for the space of thi rty 530} days afier
any payment thereof shall "fall due,

or in the payment of any

premium of insurance as aforcsaid. or in such production 1o the said mortgagee, its
successors _ : ,
or Assigns, an ar bejore the first day of December of each and cvery ;
year, of such receipts for such taxes, water and sewer rent charges of the currenl year upon the premis i

Ises mortgaged, then and inm such case the whole principal debt ajorseaid
' shall, at the option of the said
mortgagee, (ts successors

or Ausigns, become due and payable immediately; and payment of i

said principal and all interest thereon,

may be enforced and recovered at once, anything therein contained ta the contrary thereof

|
notwithstanding, And Prouvided further, however. and it is thereby expressly agreed, H
that if at any time thercafter, by reason of any default in payment, either o.f_' said principal :
sum At maturity, or of any installment thereof, XK AP0 i

or of zaid interest, or of premiums of insurance, or in praduciion of said receipts for taxer, water and

setwer remt charges within the time specified, o Wit of Execuiion is properly isswed upon the judgmenr :
’ 1 i

obmlged kpon raid Obligation, or by virtue of said Warrant of Attorney, or acomplaint or any elher legal

sit« 175 o G

in the year of our |
[ .
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procecding is properly filed, based wpow this Indenture of Mortgage, an altorney's commission for
collection, viv.:ten( 10%per cent. shall be payable, and shall be recovered in addition 1o ail principal,
fterest, and premivms of inswrance thew due, besides costs of suit, a1 in and by the said

In part recited (bligation  and the Conditions thereof, rvelation being
therewnta had may more fully and at large appear,

Now this Identure witnesseth, 74 i wie mortgagors

as well for and in conzideration
sum of twelve thousand seven

of the aforesuid debt or _]us t
hundred ($12,700,00) *dollars

and for the better securing the paynient of the same, with interest, unto the said mor tgagee, [ts
SUCCessors or Assigns, in discharge of the said In part recited Obligation

as Jor and in consideration of the further sum of One Bollar unte them in hand well and
truly paid by the said

mortgagee at and before the sealing and delivery hereud,

the receipt whereof is herehy
acknowledged, have

. granted, hargained, sold, aliened, enfecffed, reicased and confirmed,
and by these presenss do grant, bargain, sell, alien, enfeoff, release and confirm
wnto the suid mortgagee, its !
SUCCessars  or Assigns, !

THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or plece of ground situste !
in the Borough of Centralia, County of Columbia, and State of Pennsyl
vania, as laid out by the Locust Mountain Coal and |ron Company, ’
bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the southeast corner
of Troutwine and Center Streets, thence along said Center Street north
eighty seven degrees east (N. 87° E.) one hundred forty (140) feet to:
an alrey, thence along said alley south three degrees east (S, 3° E,}°
twenty five (25) feet to a point, thence south eighty seven degrees
west (S. B7° w.) one hundred forty (140) feet to Troutwine Streer,
and thence along said Troutwine Street north three degrees west (N,
3° W,) twenty flve (25) feet to the point of beginning, belng lot
number one (1) in block number eighty five (85) on the map or plan
of Centralia,

BEING THE SAME PREMISES which Eva B, Zeisloft, widow, by her
deed of even date and intended to be recorded herewith in the Office ;
for the Recording of Deeds in and for the County of Cotumbia, granted
and conveyed unto James A, Mcintyre and Linda M, Mcintyre, his wife,
mortgagors herejin, '

This is a purchase MONEy mortgage given to secure purchase money |
furnished by the mortgagee herein,

oty 175 o &3 . .
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aﬂg?ﬂ‘wr with ali and singular the buildings,
Ways., Waoters, Water-Cources, Rights, Liberties, Privileges,
Improvements, Hereditaments and Appurienances, whatseever thereunto belonging, or

in any
wite apperiaining, and the Reversions and Remainders, Rents, Issues and Profits thereof.

Jo haue and ta hold 4. i

Hereditaments and Premises hereby gramted, or mentioned
and inignded 10 to be, with the Appurtenances,

mortgagee, its Successors

and Assigns, to and for the only proper use and behoof of the said
mortgagee, itS SUCCessors

unto the zaid

or Assigns forever.

LY

iﬁtﬂﬂih?ﬁ allua.ljﬁ, mevertheless, that if the said mortgagors , their heirs

or Assigns, do and shall well and truly pay, or cause to be paid, unto the 2aid mortgagee, its
SUCCEessors

ar Assigns, the aforesaid debt or jus t sum of twelve thousand
seven hundred {3$12,700.00) dollars on the daysand
times hercinbefore mentiancd wnd appointed for payment of the same. togeiher with interest and
premiums of insurance as n,fnn-.mid_. and shall produce to the said mortgagee, its
SUCCEess50rs

ar Assigas. on or before the first day of December of vach and every
year, receipts for all taxes, water and sewer rent charges of the curvent year assessed upon the morts
gaged premises, withont uny fraud or further deloy. and withaut any d{'dﬂfﬁﬂ{l. defalcation, or abaies
meni ta be made of unything, for or in respect of any taxes, charges or assessments whatsoever., that then,
and fram thenceforth, as well this present l’lthi‘lltut‘l‘, and the estate hereby granted, ar the
said in part recited (bligation shall cease, determine ond becoms
void. anything hereinbefore contained to the contrary thereof, in any wise noltwithstanding.

Provided, fnrther, in case of defoult in the payment of principal or interest
as aforesaid, or in the payment of uny premium of insurance

as uforesaid, or in case ihere

sholl he default in production to the said mortgagee, its successors
nv Assigns, on or before the
first day of December
suchk faxes, water gnd sewer rent charges of the current yoar assessed wpon the mortzaged dremises,
that therewpon it shall be lawful for the said mortgagee, I1Ls 5UCCcessors.

or Adssiyns, ta ple forthwith a complaint ar any ether legal proceeding hased wpon this
presemt Indenture of Mortgage, and to proceed at ance thereen to recover the préivcipal moneys
Avreby secured, . '
and all interest or premiums of insurance due theveon, together with an altorney's commission for
collection, viz.r ten ( 10%) .
usage to the contrary motwithstanding.

per cenl., besides coxts of suit, without further stay, any law or

In Wituess Mihereaf, the said mortgagors have hereunto set their
hands anc seais the day and year first above written,

&caled and Delivered
IN THE PRESENCE OF 1750

%r»ﬁ, A2 Dﬁg;}
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of vach and every year, of such receipis for -
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Swate of Pennsylvania
15,

County of Schuylkill

' 2uth June ;
a N(c’a‘?'a"'r:{f_%ubi ic in and for sdé'fapf(:ounty and S‘Ei;g?a:nsm‘" 1975, belore me,

_ "g-‘l"’“’”fi ??M'arrd the above-named james A, Mcintyre and LInda M. Mclintyre,

is wife,
and in due furm of law acknowdedged the above tudrentiure of Martgage 1o by their
act and deed, and desived the some might be recorded a1 such.
WITNESS my kand and oOFficial seal the day and year aforesaid. .H.:'f""

il

;.‘ - -’.?'1*
i [

v : - ' ol 4y
My conmission expi reS//{ﬁ%}a; :
¥ e __‘:rn::

On this, the day of i 19, before me, b!,r'-’"-
ravn

persenally appeared who acknowledged himaelf (herself) -
10 be the of

& carporation, and that he as such v being uuthorized to do 30, executed

the lorcgoing instrument for the purposes therein contained by signing the nae of the corporation

by biwmself therself) as

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and official scal.
< The address of the within named mortgagee |s 735 Center Street,

o« As ila@.gi Borough, Schuytkil]} County, Pennsylvania,
S By & | b
88 w _ Un behal 7ot the mortgagee,
[ ] JL:_J w
o =
2233 9‘,’ w
f-)a) " —— m s
tigy; ! Ev] C -
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- 2 : b LTl e Dl own
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- £ L3 — e mgn
T [ IR A N S [ vl
Lur. r - =0 - OC
L 3@
-y
~
m?fﬂrh?h in tho office for I_{eoo_rdin‘ of Deeds in and for Columbia County
' in Mortgage Book No, 175 Page 38 &o

Witaese my hand and seal of Office this

1st | dalyoi;fel a:]:?-y Anno Domini 1975

Deputy Recorder

806 1725 - 21

AR N g_l-‘-"a )
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the undersigﬁ'_i,-‘d.gmw.,;_-.‘ L
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{Pa. Rev, 7.701
MORTGAGE

INDENTURE, made this 23 day of April » 19 44, by and between

James A. McIntyre and Linda M. McIntyre

(MORTGAGOR)
and GIRARD CONSUMER DISCOUNT COMPANY, a Pennsylvania Corporation ;
(MORTGAGEE), 324 E. IndependenceSt., Shamokin, Penngylvania

. !

MORTGAGOR, on this date, has executed a note by the terms of which o

MORTGAGOR has become indebted to MORTGAGEE in the sum of Five Thousand :

Three Hundred Sixty-Six and 40/100 ($ 5366.40 ) ‘

to be paid, including interest as specified therein, within 48 months from the date hereof :
in 48 monthly installmente of One Hundred Eleven and 80/100

l:? 111.80 }, the first installment to be paid on
19 6. and the succeeding instailments to be paid on :
the 9 day of each month thereafter until the entire sum due is paid in full, :

June 5,

This Mortgage and the lien thereof shall be security for this debt and for any
and all loans that may be made by MORTGAGEE to MORTGAGOR at any future time;
provided, however, that at no time shall the sum of the unpaid balances of the present
debt and all subsequent loans exceed the full amount of the present debt. '

MORTGAGOR covenants and warrants that MORTGAGOR has full fee simple ‘
title to the mortgaged premises hereinafter described, that MORTGAGOR will pay
the above mentioned debt as required by the said note, and any future loans as re-
quired; that the buildings on the premises shall be kept insured against loss by fire
for the benefit of MORTGAGEE, in companies and amounts satisfactory to MORTGAGEE,
with a standard mortgagee clause; and MORTGAGOR will pay any tax, assessment or
other governmental charge, including water and sewer rents, assessed against or
imposed upon the said premises, and will deliver to MORTGAGEE receipts therefor

immediately upon demand. A failure to comply with any of the foregoing shali constitute
a default hereunder.

t
1

Upon nonpayment by MORTGAGOR of any installment on the date when auch
installment ghall fall due, the entire balance of the aforesaid debt shall become due
and payable, at the option of MORTGAGEE.

In the event that MORTGAGEE retains an attorney to institute an action
on the said note or to foreclose on this Mortgage, then MORTGAGOR shall pay, in
addition to the balance due on the said note, including interest, if any, an attorney's
collection fee of 18 percent of the full amount then due and costs of suit; and in the
event that MORTGAGEE obtaing a Judgment against MORTGAGOR in the suit on the
said note or on thia Mortgage, and thereafter issues a writ of execution or other
appropriate writ on the said judgment, then MORTGAGOR hereby waives all rights I8
&nd benefits under any and all laws or rules of court' now or hereafter in effect grant- .'
ing or permitting any exemption or stay of execution against the mortgaged premises
©r any other property whatsoever, and any such judgment shall bear interest at the

applicable rate until the full armount due MORTGAGER ig actually paid, by the Sheriff f‘
or otherwise.

NOW, THEREFORE, MORTGAGOR, in consideration of the aajd debt, and
to secure payment thereof, hereby grants, bargaina and sells to MORTGAGEE

ALL THAT CERTAIN tract or parcel of land situate in them ! ';
County of Columbia » Commonwealth of Pennsyivaniam® ~ B H
more particularly described in the Deed recorded in the & L A i
office for the recording of deeds in Deed Book No. 272 _ ow = 0l
Page ;95 and otherwise known as 445 Troutwine Sg‘ {“ ,. : ;t M
Centralia, Penna, “» m 'E? & ;
RN
SR
/ it
" ?

sos 178 mr 566 ,
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TOGETHER with the buildings, improvements, righta, privileges,
hereditaments and appurtenances, and the reversions, remainders, rents,
issues and profits thereof,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises unto MORTGAGEE forever.

PROVIDED neverthelesa, that if MORTGAGOR ehall pay to MORTGAGEE
the entire debt as hereinbefore set forth, then the estate hereby granted shall cease,
determine and become void.

The word "MORTGAGOR" shall mean the persan who executed thls
Mortgage and any subsequent owner of the mortgaged premises, and their
respective heirs, vxecuters, administrators, succeseore and dgaigns.

The word "MORTGAGEE'' shall mean the person apecifically named herein
as "MORTGAGEE" or any subsequent holder of this Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said MORTGAGOR has hereunto set hand(a)
and seal{s)the day and year first above written.

SEALED AND DELIVERED
in the presence of us:

@Q&ML@?{ é%wﬂz. /E,ﬂvf;g’z_ (SEAL)
j; V (/dfﬂfgfznoa i d ks Q{{ ’Z}\é wﬁ?,ﬂ {SEAL)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA:
ss
COUNTY OF NORTH umBEALAS

On the M day of Gf""‘-' 197(, before me, personally appeared

s,h.a- wye- -named
\\ o "l ’4‘»
"‘,‘xhd,yx d/ugdfp rm of law acknowledged the above INDENTURE OF MORTGAGE to be
vad 9 ofree and voluntary act and deed, and desired that it be recorded as such.

, ‘ :\_ ‘WEITNESS my hand and o FAA/#l-seal the day and year aforesaid.
In e

P

ragerr Ay 8
:.,"._. ;" i}) &

AW
""“cuull!ﬂ‘“ .

The address of the within-named Nobary Public, Shammokin, -sthuabartand Co.

Ortga gee is L IRESTRHIIOTE SN IDRNWTIIRNT I YTy

324ﬁr- I - nf\prﬂ'pnce SE_"
: S, ta., 17872
Cn behalf of MORTGAGEE

RECORDED in the office for recording of deeds in and for Columbia County
County in Mortgage Book No. 174 Page 566 kc.

WITNESS my hand and seal of Office this 30tiday of April
1975, JUOY .,

anox 178 rrr 567 .
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REALESTATE MORTGAGE
Joamas A,

INDENTURE, made this__ 2214 __ gy or_NOvembor 1577__, by and between
nad Linda ‘elntyre -

(MORTGAGORS)

and HOUSEHOLD CONSUMER IMSCOUNT COMPANY, a Pennsylvania Corporation (MORTGAGEE),
112 Z. lndeinndence Streect,

- Street,

Sherinkin,

Pennsylvania

MORTOAGORS, on this date, hawdscc%téd a note by the terms uf which MORTGAGORS have become indebted to
MORTLAGLE 0 tha s of ity SV e Dotlars t Bc paid, including interest as specified
thegey A thin T months  from the date  ‘thereaf in___<Lo= - o—monthly installments of

ho X9 m . Y el
Dl)“.}_?rj)dnd the first installnient 1o be paid on 19 and
the succeeching inst.liments 1o be paid on el day of each month therealter until the enlire sum due s paid in full,

This Murtgage wand the len thereof shall be security for this debt and for any and all loans that may be made by
MORTCACED 10 MORTGAGORS at any futuze time, provided, however, that at o time shall the sum of the unpaid
bilances of tite prosent det and all subsequent Joans exceed 10 the agpregale an unpaid face aimount of $8,500.

MORTGAGORS covenant and warrant that MORTGAGORS have full fee simple fitle to the morgaged premises
herenafter desenbed, that MORTGAGORS will vay the above mentoned debt as requusd by the sadd nite, and any future
loans s regaeed, that the huildimgs on the premises shall be kept insured agrimst lose by fire fur the benefit of
MORTGAGE!S | w communies and amounrs satisfactory  to MORVOGAGEE, with a standurd mortpages clause: and
MORTGAGORS will pay any tax, assessment or other goveriimental charge, including witer and sewer rents, assessed agamst
arunposed upen the sad premses, and wil deliver to MORTGAGHE tecripts therefor immedistely upon Jemand.

Upon nonpayment by MORTGAGORS of any wstallment on the date when such instaltment shall fall fue, the entire
Balance w7 e afocesad debt shall hecnme dice and! payable, 3t the aption of MORTGAGLE, as provided in the note

oty

1

s

/i

b the evont thyr MORTGAGEE rerains an atlorney taoinstitute an action on the waid note of to forec!sw on this
Moartgeae, then MORTGAGORS shall pay. in addition to the balance due on the said not., incluthng 1aterest, f any, an
attomey s collection foe of 1S percent of the full amount then die and costs of sutl;and in the event that MORTGAGER
obtans a judgment apainst MORTGAGORS in the suit on the said nute or on this Mongage, and therealler issies a writ of
execution ar utier appropnate wit on the sud Judgment, then MORTGAGORS beweby wiive all fights and benefirs under
amy an at frws on rules of court now or hereafter in effect Branting ur permitting any exemption or stay of execution agamnst
the mostniged premises of any other nroperty whatsoever, and any such judpgnient shall bear imterest at e apphicable rate
uni the full amoust due MORTGAGEE is wtually paid, by the Shoen!l or atherwise.

NOW THIEREFORE, MORTGAGORS, in consideration of the said debt, and to secure payment thereof hereby grant,
bargair and sell 1o MORTGAGER

ALL THAT CERTAIN tract or parce! of land situate in the Coussty of Colunoia

Commuonweslrty nff Pennsylvapia, more partiyndagfy described v the Deed recmdeji_ ;:1ruic,4,\lfi'5¢:&[_qr!£!1e recyding
vf-l,‘,;u:_dSJéHJ-.:\‘:L’.Hml-S I}\'\q; Lr_ page i “and otherwise known as”_ - vALE b
R R L Ly LW A N

——————— - -——— !

{adoresi ol rash #aiutay”

TOGETHER with the buildings, improvements, rights, privileges, hereditansents and appurilenances, and the reversinns,
remnanders, ren s, ssues and profus therenf, ' E ;:

: - : , - o P
TOHAVE AND TO HOLD the sud premises unto MORTGAGTE forever. . O
PROVIDID, nevertheless, that if MORTGAGORS shall pay to MORTGAGEE the entue debt s herenB¥threler férth

then the estate lirreby sranted shall vease, delermine and become woud — :;-‘;k K-

vt s ) ) . . . . . [ 1] Tor -
[N WITNESS WHEREOF the said MORTGAGURS have hereunto set hands and seals the day and g My abows
writlen, ’ ez ra
g ’ T

- ™.
Signed, sealed and delwered - =3
in the presence of = E'E::l =

" p ..v o o / e

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
38
COUNTY OF

At
On the 5 day of /l'-‘-/"’_ \ !;?.72, before me, personaily appeared the above nzmed
+
Q_L./L"‘"'-Lﬂ 4 ,i,u M"““‘“ and '«“;‘f-“‘e(/ A 'Q&VT‘- -

il B LR ;‘:'-H-’.U"'rf
freeand Vobyigry zet and

. to be their

and in due form of law acknowledged the above INDENTURE OF MORTE
-

deed, and desired that it be recorded as such.

n Columbia County Mtg. Bk. 187 page 581 on Dec. 7, 1977 at 10:29 a.m. %ﬂ—v'r/m//_/,/ _

-
WITNESS my hand and seal the day and year afofecai rastilif {
'S tata e "
T The address of the within-named Mortgagee is
= 112 Z, Indenendence Stroet AL o
ot — ) fin HA
LT -z - e A ,“_.__\n
“ Shamokin, Pennn. 17872 AL
on behalf of MORTCAGEE
FORM 22 — PA“X" - Rasl Ejlate Mortgage {Ray, §-74) s

-~

St

-




| e

REALESTATE MORTGAGE

. [9,_?_8, by and between

INDENTURE, made this_.._15th day ofYune

Jemes A. MoIntyre and Linda MeIntyre (MORTGAGORS)

and HOUSEHOLD CONSUMER DISCOUNT COMPANY, 1 Pennsytvania Corparstion (MORTGAGEE),

112 East Independence Sireet, _Shamokin Pennsylvania

MORTGAGORS, on this date, have executed a note by the terms of which MORTGAGORS have become indebted to
$8280. 6

MORTGAGEE i the, sum of 2 0 Dokars to be paid, including interest as specified
!hcrci% \glhl | 0 months  from  the  date  hereof  in monthly installments of
$133.00 Dollars gld the first instaliment 10 be paid on__ S uly 2 19_T%nd

the succeeding wstallments o be paid on the__©< _ day af each month thereafter untit the antire'sum due 1 paid in Y

This Mortgage and the lien theseof shall be sccurity for this debt and for any and all loans tha may be made by
MORTGAGEE to MORTGAGORS at any future time; pravided, however, that st no lime shall the sum of the unpaid
balances of the present debt and all subsequent loans exceed in the aggregate an unpaid face amount of §8,500.

MORTGAGORS covenant and warrant that MORTGAGORS have full fee simple litie to the mortgaged premises
hereinalter described, that MORTGAGORS will pay the above mentinned debt as required by the said note, and any lature

Inans as required; that the buildings on the premises shall he kept insured againyt loss by fire oz the benefit of

MORTGAGEE, in companies and amounts satisfactory  to MORTGAGEE, with a standard morigagee clause; and
MORTGAGORS will pay any tax, assessment or otlier governmentat charge, ncluding water and sewer rents, assessed against
or imposed upon the said premises. and will deliver to MORTGAGEE receipls thertfor immediately upon demand.

Upon nonpayment by MORTGAGORS of any installnicnt on the date when such instaliment shall fali due, the entire
balance 11f the aforessid debt shall become due and payable, at the option of MORTGAGEE, as provided in the note.
‘ L]

. In the event thal MORTGAGEE retains &n attorney to mstitute an action on the said note o1 1o foreclnse on this
Murigage, ther MORTGAGORS shall pay, in addition to the balance due on the said nole. incleding interest, if any. an
atlorney s collection Tee of 15 percent of the full amount ihen due and costs of wut; and in the event that MORTGAGEE
obtans a judgment against MORTGAGORS a0 the suit on the said note or ot this Mortgage, and thereafier issues a writ of
execution ar other approprizte writ on the s3id judgmnent, then MORTGAGORS heeeby waive all rights and benefits under
any and all laws or rules of court now or hereaflet in effecl granling or permutiing any exemption or siay of execution against
the mortgaged premiscs or any other propetfy whatsoever, and any such judgrent shall bear interest at the applicabie rate
undil the futl amount due MORTGAGEE is actaally paid, by the Sheniff or otherwise.

NOW THEREFORE, MORTGAGORS, in consideration of the said debt, and to secure payment thereof, hereby grant,
bargain and sell 10 MORTGAGEE

ALL THAT CERTAIN teact ot parcet of land situate in the County of __GColumbia

Commonweatth of l‘tn_ns'ylv?:}ié mote panicﬂgg described in the Deed recorded in the office for the recosding

of deeds in Deed Book No. page “and otherwise known a3
ITroutwine 8. C 17927 +

Adammss of ceab eitaley

54 a.m.

ERED
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF _Columbia y
On the___ 1B _ dayof__June 19,78 before me, personslly appeared the lbOW:]'}“Qﬂ:I‘&?‘,_::m"_.'-,,:

Wt 4

= 3 ..-U“;‘.o.. .0

and in due form of law acknowledged the above INDENTURE OF MO
deed, and desired that it be recorded a3 such.

WITNESS my hand rnd seal the dsy snd yesr aforesaid.
The address of the within-named Mor igagee is

Recorded in Columbia County Mtg. Bk, 190

112 Fast Indspendencs St, PICUATL Wavss o).
- .-:I AN ..i : . :.:.s:g.;j‘ T EL
__.&hmnkin._?ﬂnnnL 17872 Y COMM gy Laring g s-u_'-‘.m::.r:,i,y”r-o ' ]T,’c
on behalf of MORTGAGEE

FORM 21 — PA “X". Resi Kstats Martasge (Rev. $-70) 4
vor= 3l i

pook 190 »r 777

2339 a5

¥3G»

)

-f“

yen

@ TOGETHER will: the buildings, improvements, rights, privileges, hereditaments and appurtenances, and the reversions,

4 remainders, rents, issues and profits thereol.

® TO HAVE ANDTQ HOLD the said premises unto MORTGAGEE forever. ) ~y

P PROVIDED, nevertheless, that if MORTGAGORS shall pay to MORTGAGEE the entire debt a9 hcreinbelk' se ot

™! then the estate hereby granted shall cease, determine and become void. — 2y

~ IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said MORTGAGORS have hereunto set hands and seals the day and year firsfabodg '

— written. : w "

= S

2 3 g

= Signed, sealed and delivered ¢

§ inthe presence of: 5. € 2

r~ N = g !

e PR AT RN LR AL R LAy es (JEAL)

& (SEAL)
....................................................... A

&

James A, MoIntyre smd___Linda MoIntyre AR Nt
g ® "J\—': g l'} g "'l::
1

-,
=
S




MORTGAGE

_ 20th July 78
THIS MGRTGAG red izt - day of, X ween
55%%3 ° HeTnfyra a#ﬁ Tinae ¥, McTﬁ%ﬁE; bt

herein calied ™ rtgl. " and BENEFIC|AL CONSUMER DISCOUNT COMPANY, & Ponasylvania . y
ng?i ‘5“ Irderandancea St, Shemoalkinr Yivar Sorpoiation having n om“.md place of
AR A, v o Fennuyleanis, herein catted ‘Mot igagee,”

butiness &t .o L T

._..,.....!...'..Q, {(andfar any rencwal, refinancing or extension thereof, snd any and all loans or advances that may be made by Mot izagte

to Morigagor therealter from Lime to time, or other promiuory Note o other agreement 1o pay which may be mbscliuted therefor, any or afl
of which arr hereinafter referred 10 a0 “promissory Note') and sl viker obligations of Mastgagors under the wezp and provisions of 1his
Morigage, Mortgugors do by these presents sell, grant and convey 1o Mortgugee, ALL the following described real eslale silvaied in the

l'];lfﬁ&‘é}'ﬂ{. (_l‘hll (0 socure payment by Mortgugors of 4 promissory Note of even dais herewith, in the Fros Amount of Note
$.Ll20

}
B - £
"'"'.E:Bmphb) of ..gﬁ'.!)c[rm.i..{.cﬁ..._-  County uf.........'n] ‘Uﬂhﬁ fl » Commonwealth of Ponnuylvante, dosribed a1 folliawe:

fnsert description of moriguged premises from Morigagor's deed

As described in deed book 272 papge 420 and recorded in the office
of Regiater & Recorder of Columbia County, Pa, and otherwise known
as 445 Troutwine St., Centralia, Penna.

44S Troutwine 8t,, Cantralis

BEING mipas kaown pad desipaited . M yhvanis,

e M Nireet Addres Oy Poicm Fosi Difics '
ngingtnuu by Deoed of Convayance duly reconded iu the office for the Racording of Desde in 2aid County in Deed Book
No 2 L5, ruge b0 aa said promises are tharein descrited.

TOGETHER with all 1he bulldings end improveameants thareon and additlors and slterstions thereto, lactuding sl sHeyy, passsgawnys, righu,
liberties, privileges, hetaditaments and sppurtensacat whatsoever thetauato belongng o sppatinining, hereln called the Mortgaged Premisss
TO HAYE AND TO HOLD the Mort gaged Premiséa hereby granted and conveyed unto Mortgagec, 1o knd for the uss and behoof of Mortgges,
it nuccemors and swigns, forevsr,

THIS MORTGAGE 15 MADE subject to the following coaditions, and Morigagars agres:

1. Mortgagort will make all paymenis oa the dus dale thereol snd porform all other obligarions se required or provided
herewn and ia sald promissory Note.
2 Mostpagors witt pay whan dus sl taxes and i lavied or d agai anid p laws Or any pert thereof, and
wall deliver receipts therefor to the Mortgages upon reguost.
3. Morigagors will keep the improvements on wald properly constenily inauted sgainat fire and such other hazards, in nuph
arnaunt and with such caricrs s Monigages shall approve, with toss, if any, payabis to Morigagee e s interest may
ADrEAr.
4. Mortgagorn will neither commit nos suffer sny strip, waite, impslisvent or daterioralion of the morigaged preniiscs, and
1! maintain the sama in good order and repair.
S, In the event that Mortgagors default in the making of any payment due and payahle under sxld promissory Note, of In
the kecpang and performuance by Mortgspors of any of the canditionn of covenants of this Mortgage or waid promizsory
Note, Martgagee may forthwith being an Action of Morigage Foreclisure hereos, or imatiivle viher foreclusure
proceedings upon this Morigege, and may proceed (o judgmend and executron to recover the balpnce due on paid
promussary Mete and any other sums that may be due theceunder, including stiorney fees of 15% of the balance due
and payohie on mid promussory Nate, conts of suit, aad custs of sale
& Monpgon, aad each of them, herehy waive and relesse sl benefll wnd tolief from sny snd sl appraisement, oy and
exemption laws, paw in furce or hereafles paaed, either fow tha benefit or reircl of Mortgagors, of limiting the baiance
due under 1aid promissory Note 10 & dum nad in excess uf the amaount sctuslly paid by the purchaser of the ‘Mmlgascd
Premises st a sale thereof in sny judicinl proceedings upon sald promissory Nole o upon thi Mur.gage, of Fxempting
the Mongaged Premises of any other premises of properly, resl or peronsd, or gay part of the procerds of sale thercof,
from attschrmenl, levy or sale under caecutian, or providing for sy stey of exedution of olher process.
BUY PROVINED ALWAYS, that if Mortgagorn do pey of cause this Mortgage and the debt hereby sacuzed (o be paid in full, on the day snd
I the manner provided in spd prosiasory Note, then this Motigage snd the stlale herety granted shall ceave acd determing snd become
wold, snything hevein 10 the conbreey nutwithstending,
The covansnta hereln contained shalt tind, and the benefiis snd advantagos shaH Inure 1o, the tospective haus, sxrcutaoly, sdministraton,
S cemon, +id auigns of Lha partes hereto, Whenever used, (he singutar number whall include the ploral, the plursd the slaguler, aad (ke use
of sy gendes shall be sppdicsble 10 all genders

Payment of this Morigape is subpect 1o the tefmm snd conditions of said promissoty Note of aven Jals betwern Murtgagare and Mortgages.
TN WITHNE S5 WHEREOF, the wsid Morigagaors huve signed (this Morigags, with seaifs) affinad, on the date Eiran abive wiltien.

Siphad, Sealed and Dwlivered In (ha Presenca of:

E— .1 2 Y W

(SEAL}

(SEAR)

soe 194 vr 10 _._

EET




- COMMONWE ALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA:
county oy Ontmbarlend
AL oot Tuly ',?H
- for 0 Nolery Public, cume the abovs named........ ...
o Mg e A TIE Y AT RAE ML R TAY R
..................... Thn .
Murigagards) abova named, and scknowiedged the within Indenturs of Mortgage 10 ba........ ... 1Plﬂ and dued, snd dasired 1he ame 10

he ntmdﬂi ach,

o WETRE Sy hand and seal, the day and yoor aforsenic,
» H

o e " .
el )'
: 1‘." vJ e ’ ." - ? _' -y
I ST U Pubihe, Engintin, Moothom beslL.Ca. .-
E z. cy % -:- E m_hmr! B!osgq_gbcié.li?l
ESAT A
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. P i .
T
| .. CERTIFICATE OF RESIDENCE
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% (230
' I LR A L b 3 b AERE SRR A4 e a3a 48 et g e e o of Benefcial Cnmn’ml Dluoum Ompany, 3
| named in thc&Te‘ﬁ'_ﬁg#r“-n, haroby coriily thut 1he 1 renid ddi of sald Morigages it ... apen ance St
By . NRReyivanin,
Witnew my hond, tnis f—“‘ﬁtl‘a”u’ Tuly u....?.{]. -
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W all Men by these Presents,

That ¥,  VICTOR B. VANDLING , Sheriff of the

County of Columbia in the State of Pennsylvania, for and in consideration of the sum
of Five Hundred Ninety Two and 23/100 plus Eleven and 84/100 Poundage dollars to me in

hand paid, do hereby grant and convey to John T. Koschoff, 415 Locust Avenue,
Cantralia, Pennsylvania at the direction of counsel for The Citizens' National Bank
of Ashland, Ashland, Pennsylvania

_ THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or piece of ground situate
in the Borough of Centralia, County of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, as
laid out by the Locust Mountain Coal and Iron Company, bounded and described as
followst Beginning at the southeast corner of Troutwine and Center Streets,
thence along sald Center Street north eighty seven degrees ecast {N. 87 degrees E.)
one hundred forty (140) feet to an alley, thence along sald alley south three
degrees east (S. 3 degrees E.) twenty five {25 ) feet to a point, thence south
eighty seven degrees west (5. 87 degrees W.) one hundred forty (140) feet to
Troutwine Street, and thence along said Troutwine Street north three dagreas
west (N. 3 degrees W.) twenty five (25) feet to the point of beginning, being

" Lot number one (1) in block number eighty five (85) on the map or plan of
Centralia.

WITH THE APPURTENANCES consisting of a two and one half (2%)
story frame dwelling, being a double house located at Center and Troutwine
Streets, Centralia Borough, Columbia County, Pennsylvania.




STROUSE AND STROUSE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

816 CENTER STREET
ASHLAND, PA. 1792}

———ity

PHONE: 717-B875-3740

HARRY STROUSE, Esa.
KEITH J. STROUSE, Esq. September 19, 1980

Mr. Victor B. Vandiing
Sheriff of Columbia County
Court House

Bloomsburg, Pa. 17815

RE: The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland vs, James A. Mc-
Intyre and Linda M. Mclntyre, his wife,

No. S 793-1980
Dear Mr. Vandling:

Enclosed please find a check for $11.84, the poundage
due on yesterday's sale,

ls it your practice to send a schedule of distribution
to the successful buyer when that buyer is also the first lien
hotder? |If not, | make a special request that you please send
me & copy of the schedule of distribution since it will be
difficult for me to get to Bloomsburg next week.

Thank you for vour cooperation,

Very truly yours,

e e " i ST

Keith JI/Strouse

S:ew

SEPTEMBER 25, 1980

Dear Mr. Strouse:

Your request for schedule of dis+ribution is attached, Distribution is
scheduled October 7, 1980,

Very-truly yours,
A.7T, Zale )
Chief Deputy



Wo the Honoravle, the FJudges within named:

I HEREBY CERTIFY AND RETURN, That in obedience to and by virtue of the within writ, to
me directed, I seized and took into execution the within described real estate, and after having given due

legal and timely notice of the time and place of sale, by advertisements in divers public newspapets

and by handbills set up in the most public places in my bailiwick, I did on .. . THURSDAY =~ the

18th gy of SEPTEMBER . 1980 g 2300

o’clock Ps M., of said day at the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Pa., expose said premises

to sale at public vendue or outcry, when and where I sold the same to THE CITIZENS' NATIONAL
BANK OF ASHLAND, ASHLAND, PENNSYLVANIA

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ Dollars
S being the highest and best bidder, and that the highest and best price
bidden for the same; which I have applied as follows, viz: To costs. ... ...

SHERIFF COST:
______ SATE CosE T R

Poundage B e e e e e i
X 568
" Morning Press “ ‘ A0 :

News~Item ) | 6732
~Nanets PRiRELRG , et et ee e g S
“"Prothonotary of Columbia County e ‘ B0

Register and Recorder of Columbia County e 10.00
_______ Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau (1979 Taxes) ¢ 175.81

John J. May, Tax Collector, Centralia Borough (1980 Taxes dua) 155,15

The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland

----------- VS -

James A. McIntyre and Linda M. McIntyre

T ST TR0 D

No{"?93 of }?§9m£1D° _________ } A
Sheriff’s Office, Bloomsburg, Pa. } So answers ! ' .

- - [P I Y f N
h . \3 q{}qﬂu/uvr
September 261980§ Naodions 2 V0 Sheriff

VICTOR B. VANDLING



To the Honoravle, the Judnes within named:

I HEREBY CERTIFY AND RETURN, That in obedience to and by virtue of the within writ, to
me directed, I seized and took into execution the within described real estate, and after having given due

legal and timely notice of the time and place of ‘sale, by advertisements in divers public newspapers

and by handbills set up in the most public places in my bailiwick, T did on _ THURSDAY v . the
o i8th woow . .day of . SEPTEMBER =~ =~ = 19.80_, at 2300
o'clock. Ps. . M., of said day at the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Pa., expose said premises

FEVE-HUNDRED NINETY THO and 23/100 plus ELEVEN and 84/100 Poundage =-=---=-=cun-=mun Dollars
____________________________ - e e DEING. the highest and best bidder, and that the highest and best price
bidden for the same; which I have applied as follows, viz: To costs.... . .

SHERIFF COST:
______ R T

Poundage B e
ettt e oo B HY
 HoRring Prass . g

News-Item 6752
Hénrie Printing o T 26.30

Prothonotary of Columbia County Smm— H.50

Register and Recorder of Columbia County 10.00
_______ Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau (1979 Taxes) ' 5 175,81

John J. May, Tax Collector, Centralia Borough (i980 Taxes dis) 155,15

The Citizens' National Bank of AL and e

James A. McIntyre and Linda M. McIntyre

NG 37 S F TORO R Do ettt e e et oo

No. 793 of 1980_‘_{.0. ______________
Sheriff’s Office, Bloomsburg, Pa. ) So answers I ' O

ANEE: aAs Ti) N P anior
September 2_@_,,"__1980_w___'__‘___s _,_\JJ SR 8 V=1 ¢ |

VICTOR B. VANDLING



| LIST OF LIENS

VERSUS

........................................ JAMES A. & LINDA M. McINTYRE . . .
............................................................. Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania.
....Gitizens National Bank - agsigned ) No. . 1163 Of v, Term, 19..78 .
to 01d Republic Insurance Company Real Debt -.ooviviniinei e, 1582280420, .
------------------------------------------------- Interest from ..June 16, 1978 . 1 PR S
Versus , Commissios .........._.............. [ [ |

Costs ... .. .. [ P PR

....James A. & Linda M. McIntyre Tudgment entered ..June 28, 1378
Date of Lien June 16’ 1978 ...........................

................................................. j Nature of Lien .. NOEe . . .. . ... .. .. .. ... ... .....
eaas C 1t12ens Natlonal Bank 0f Ashland ] No. .. 793 ..... of ..., ey Term, 19.8.0. ..
Real Debt .. ........................ 1% 13.’187!89 .....

------------------------------------------------ Interest from ..July 7, 1980 . 1
versus ' Commission ......................... [ | AP

: f Costs ... .. |1 I

James A. & Linda M. McIntyre Judgment entered .July 7, 1980
"""" Date of Lien July. 7,.0980 ... ...
................................................. ] Nature of Lien ..[DRefault Judgment . . .. . ..
....Dept; of Public Welfare Vo AR Perm, 39.80 .
Real Debt ......... .. ... ......... [1$ .2.000;00

------------------------------------------------- Interest from ........ ... oo i 0 e Lol
Versus \ Commission ......................... i I | P

Costs ..o e lowiunnn.

Linda M. Melotyre Judgment entereq .MUBUS t 1, 1380
............... Date of Lien ... 00 v e
................................................. Nature of Lien . R¢imbursement Agreemtn .

..... Sears,Roebuck&Co ] N012320£Tu‘m, 1980

Real Debt ..... .................... s .875. pPl......

----------- R R R T PPN Interest from Iun02,1980]| O P

versus : \ Cnmmission ......................... [ R

: Costs ... ... .. i, | | R

James A. & Linda MCI“F}{F_‘{ ________ _ Judgment entered ... August 5, 1980, ... . ... ... ... ..

....................... Date of Lien Iunc2,1980

NSO UUSURUSUN JE 0% SURUURURRPURURTRS Nature of Lien . -r2NSCYIpt of Judgment
................................................. ) No. ...... of L Merm, 1D

Real Debt ... .. ... ............... s ... .. |

---------------------------------------------- Interest frem ....................... H P P

versus . Commission ......................... P [

COSES . oooen e oo ..

_______________________________________________ Judgment entered . ..... ... e

Bate of LIER ... it e

................................................. i Nuture of Lien .. ... .. . . ... it e




REAL TY TRANSEER TAX COR s L0, o205 USE ONLY
BOCK HUMBER

DEFARTMENT GF REVENUE AFFIDAVIT OF VALUE PAGE NUMBER
BUREAL QF FIELD OPERATIONS DATE RECORDED e et

COMPLETE AF:F’LICABL@ SECTIONS IN FULL AND FILE IN DUPLICATE W|TH RECORDER OF DEEDS WHEN {(\)THE
Fl'JLI‘_ CO_NSID:;RATEON IS5 NOT SET FORTH IN THE DEED, (2) THE TRANSFER IS WiTHOUT COMSIDERATION ORAGIFT,
O] (3) A TAX EXEMPYION IS CLAIMED. (REFER SECT. 8, RTT ACTOF DEC, 27, 1951, P.L. 1742 AS AMENDED)

SECTIOHN |
(COMPLETE FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS)

_James A. McIntyre, & Linda M. McIntyre, his wife by Sheriff of Columbia County, Penna. 17815

GRAMNTOR (54 ADBDRESS LIF Conb
The Citizens® National Bank of Ashland Ashland, Pa. 17921
) o (':R.-’-N'! EE f5} o ANNDRESE . el i’.'(JI.Tf—.'__

LOCATIOM OF LAND, TENEMENTS AND HEREDITAMENTS:

445 Troutwine Street Centralia Borough Columbia
R0, STREET & HUMB3ER R OTHSI R LITESCRIETION WNAME OF LOOCAL GC}VERNME:NTAL. LTI COLTY
FULL CONSIDERATION 5 992,23 _ . HIGHEST ASSESSED VALUE $1720.00
FAIR MARKET VALUE 5.9230.00 REALTY TRANSFER TAX PAID § __bone

TAX EXEMPT TRANSACTIONS: IF TRANSFER IS PARTIALLY OR WHOLLY,EXEMPT, W A EXEMPT,
REASOM (S) AND CITE PORTION OF LAW, EPEOrtqaqe STdar exempt ~ 'ﬁc{_%% 2

1F THIS IS A TRANSFER FROM A STRAW, AGENT OR TRUST AGREEMENT, COMPLETE THE REVERSE SIDE.

' : SECTION i
(COMPLETE ONLY IF PROPERTY WAS SUBJECT TO LIEN OR MORTGAGE AT THE TIME OF TRANSFER)
EXISTING MORTGAGE: §___ DISPOSITION
T MORTGAGEE i - ADDRESS vt
EXISTING MORTGAGE: $ . ' __DiSPOSITION L
MORTGAGEE . . ADINDIRESS
EXISTING LIEN OR OBLIGATION: §_ DISPCSITION ~
-_”—‘ LIEMKHZ2LLIER ) ADDRESS
EXISTING LIEM OR QBLIGATION; & _ DISPOSITION _ [
T LiIENHOLDER o ) AUDRESS T ]
SECTION III

(COMPLETE ONLY {F TRANSFER [5 RESULT OF JUDICIAL SALE)
OFFICIAL CONDUCTING SaLE __VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff of Columbia County, Pennsylvania
=

NAME ADDRESS TITLF .
successFul BIDDER _The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland, Ashland, Pennsylvania

NAME ADDRESS O MITLE

JUDGEMENT PLUS HIGHEST ASSESSED
PRIOR LIENS BID PRICE VALUE

15 1750.00

HIGHEST ASSESSED YALUE
JUDGEMENT PLUS IMTEREST

BID PRICE . s . 592.23
PRIOR RECORDED LIEN $ 5
PRIOR RECORDED MORTGAGE 5 $
PRIOR RECORDED MORTGAGE $ s ;
UNPAID REAL ESTATE TAXES s 330,96 s 330.96
WATER RENT DUE ) $
SEWAGE RENTY DUE $ 5
ATTORNEY FEES $ $ .
DTHER (COSTS, ETC. $ 261.27 s 261,27 ;)
TOTAL 1% 13.780.12 ) 51184.46 s 750,00 —‘
NOTE: CALCULATIONS MUST BE SHOWN IM ALL COLUMNS, 1
]
ALL OF THE INFORMATION ENTERED
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS..__ ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS AFFIDAVIT 15
TRUE, FULL AND COMPLETE TO THE
_— . —_bavyor . N9 BEST OF MY KHOWIL.EDGE, INFORMATION
AND BFEI IR F.
i b BLIC : H -
NOTARY PLALI [{Z————\“}:ﬁ_:;?\‘tj‘_‘/
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES _ 19 ] cranTEd/ (LX AGENT FOR GRANTEE

1 GRANTCR {7} AGENT FOR GRANTOFR
[C]sTrRAW [} TRUSTEE



el {272}
DRAONWEALTH OF PENNSY L VAMIA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUZ
tUREAL OF FIELD UPEZRATIONS

REALTY TRAMSFER TAX

AFFIDAVIT OF VALUE

O Mo CURGERS USE ONLY

BO0K HUMBER
PAGE MUMBER
DATE RECORDED meserirstmin st

COMPLETE APPLICABLE SECTIONS iN FULL AND FILE IN DUFLICATE WITH RECORDER OF DEEDS WHEN {(1)THE

FULL CGMSIDERATION {3 HOT SET FORTH IN THE DEED, {2) THE TRANSFER IS WITHOQUT CONSIDERATION ORAGIFT,

OR {3 A TAX EXEMPTION 15 CLAIMED, (REFER SECT, 8, RTT ACTOFDEC, 27, 951, P.L. 1742 AS

AMENDED)

SECTION |
(COMPLETE FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS}

James A. McIntyre, & Linda M. McIntyre, his wife by Sheriff of Columbia County, Penna.

GHAMTOR {8

The Citizens'

GRANTES 9}

National Bank of Ashland

LOCATION OF LAND, TENEMENTS AND HEREDITAMENTS;

445 Troutwine Street

R.l

ol R NUMBER OR CIHeM DY ORI TGN

FULL CONSIDERATION §5.992.23

FAIR MARKET VALUE §0230.,00

TAX EXEMPT TRAMSACTIONS:

IF TRANSF
REASON {5 AND CITE PORTION OF LAW.

IS PARTIALLY OR WHOLLY, EXEMPT, W A EXEMPT,
ortgaqeﬂiolder____exempt - ﬁcl_% -%

ADDRESS ZIF CODE
Ashland, Pa. 17921
TTAnORESS 1P ConE

Centralia Borough Columbla

NAME OF LOCAL GOVERNMENRT AL Ul T COUMTY

HIGHEST ASSESSED VALUE $1750.00

REALTY TRANSFER TAX PAID 5__Jvone

17815

_____ IF THIS IS A TRANSFER FROM A STRAW, AGENT OR TRUST AGREEMENT, COMPLETE THE REVERSE SIDE.
SECTION I
(COMPLETE CNLY IF PROPERTY WAS SUBJECT TO LIEN OR MORTGAGE AT THE TIME OF TRANSFER)
EXASTING MORTCAGE: § BDISPOSITION
T MORTGAGEE ’ ATIDRESS o
EXISTING MORTGAGE: % DISPOSITION »
T MORTGAGEE ADDRESS
EXISTING LIEN OR OBLICATION: §_ pISPOSSYION_
LlennoL ner B AUDRESS T .
EXISTING LIEN OR OBLIGATION: § DHSPOSITION e e
. DVENHOLDER s o ,“DDHESS _ -
SECTION I

(COMPLETE ONLY IF TRANSFER 1S RESULT OF SUDICIAL SALE)
OFFICIAL CONDUCTING SALE _VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff of Columbia County, Pennsylvanla _

. MAME AMORESS TTLE . .
successFuL BiopeR_The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland, Ashland, Pennsylvania
MAME ADORESS TITLE
JUDGEMENT PLUS HIGHEST ASSESSED
PRIOR LIENS BID PRICE VALUF '
L HIGHEST ASSESSED YALUE s 1750,00

JUDGEMERT PLUS INTEREST

BiD PRICE

PRIOR RECORDED LIZEN

PRIOR RECONRDED MORTGAGE

PRICR RECORDED MORTGAGE

oA o (e (81 e A A e

3
3
$
b
3
5
s
3
¥
b

| UNPAID REAL ESTATE TAXES ] 330.96
 WATER REMT DUE L
SEWAGE RENT DUE
ATTORMEY FEES R 6
| OTHER (CO$TS, ETC.) - : 261.27 261.27 o S
ToTAL 13,780.12 1184.46 5 1750.00 j
NOTE: CALCULATIONS MUST BE SHOWN IN ALL COLUMNS, l
ALL OF THE INFORMATION ENTERED
SWOHRM AND SLUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS ... ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS AFFIDAVIT IS
TRUE, FULL AND COMFLETE TO THE
— e DAY OF - - A9 BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION
AMD NET IFF. .
C movany EuBLc Yoo, j
L(;-{.,__._ = __‘_____“ ——:--\(.‘ (_j
e e
MY COMMISSIOMN EXFIRES o . .. N (] GRANTEH Lt.. JAGENT FOR GR

[ eranTCR :

[dsTrAw [T} rRusTEE

{7] AGENT FOR GRANTOR



- . SHERIFF'S SALE
q\:/ By Virtue of Writ of Exe-
cution No, 37 of 1980,
_ A ] Issuved out of the Court of
}1 (i’ Common Pleas of Colum-
/ bic" County, Fennsyl-.
vonia,- and -to -me
directed, | will expose fo
publice sale ot the Sher-
it's O‘che in the Court
House, “the  town of
Bloomsburg. Columbio.
County, Pennsylvania on:
THURSDAY, SEPYEMBER'
18, 1930
g : at 2A00°clock Jm,
THE SURFACE OF ALL
THAT CERTAIN LOT or
piece ot ground situste in
the Borough of Centralia,”
County of Columbia, and
State of Pennsylvama as
loid out by the Locust
Mountain Coal ond iron .
company, bounded - and

d ibed os fol! :
STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA ss: Beginning ot the south-
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA e “Camrar Teane.

thence olong said Center

Street north eighty seven

degrees east (87 e:ii'eg'rees

; : E.) ‘ona hundred .forty.

s EEWEL R BYET LY O 7 being duly sworn according to law {140) test to an. alley,.

: . o . .. thence alol said aile

thut The Mormng Press is a newspaper of general circulation with its principg south 1hreengegr;es kA
. . {S. 3 degrees E.} fwenty
of business in the Town of Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and State of F . five (25) feet to a point, |
thence south  aighty”

was established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has been published daily Seven degrees west . (S. .
87 'dagrees W.) one

and Legal Holidays). continuously in said Town, County and State since the 1’:"15:';1“\;?,‘2’5,(::23 oot .

. . . . 1 ] id Trou- .
lisbment; that hereto attached is a copy of the legal notice or advertisement f:‘::?s:}:;g n:?';h three

degraes - wast (N. "3

titled proceeding which appeared in the issue of said newspaper on. ceee f!e'%r?es w.} hMe"'v-fi“; :
25) feat to the point of -
, August 27, September 3, 10 . 1080, .exactly as printed and pu beginning. being lot

. numbar oneh(l} f|n bl(ocl;
i : i i 3 ; number aighty five (85)-
affiant s one of the owners and publishers of said newspaper in which legal - 7° rhal magp or plan of
notice was published; that neither the affiant nor The Morning Press are infe: s\ﬁ'}ﬁa IC}HE__ _APPURTE- .
. . . . _ . NANCES - consisting of o |
Ject matter of said notice and advertisement, and thai all of the allegations twe and one holf (2%)
. “story frame dwelling,
statement as to time, place, and character of publication are true. bemg . double house
located 'o1 Center ond .

" Troutwine Streets, Cen- -
tru[tu Borough, Columbio
¢ County, Pennsylvania,
ey 'GJ' TO BE SOLD as the prop-.

erty of "Jamest A,
Mcintyre ond Linda M.

- Mcintyre, his wife,
Sworn and suhscribed to before me this . /ézz% day of. .. / ,,,,, Al parties and claimants
are hereby notified that
schedules of disiribution

7 wﬂl ke filed by the Sher-
5 4.// ,C M _in- his office” on Sep-.
MM tember 26,1980, and dis-

1y } iribution will be made in

accordance whhe the

. ‘schedule ‘wnless excep-.

tions - are . filed  thereto

My Comm15510n EX“EI’CS -wﬂl‘\mi tean (IQ) doys
MA nee thereofter. .

Bl.ro?\fwif L, Mm?v? Token intc: execution,

m MSBURG, COLUMEIA or-ete. of - the-suit of The

- COMHSSION LXFIRES Jipy | Citizens’ Notional Bonk of

I Perreyivan Ashland wvs.  Jamas A
And now,. ............. veese. 19,0000, T hereby certzfy that fﬁe‘:’ édv‘el‘asl‘ng' Melntyre and Linda M.
. . ' Mclntyre his wife,
charges amounting to $........ for publishing the foregomg notwe and” “th ~.-VICTOR B, VANt:;IiINGf
S s LU : e
fidavit have been paid in full. iy v Keith Swpuso Esxq.
. - ANorney

Aug 2?,59;;1 3.10 E P

1

PR - - - - - I T T gy

PR

CUVICTOR B, .VANDLING
SHERH’T OF. COLUMEBIA COlINTI'
PFNI\SYLVANLQL '_ _

Jax.
o THE
’}l{l)hROF

Bhwburgrﬁan!wcowmam TRUST co
Bk:nmury Pu. T X .

I()R@?[Z’Ep'ﬁ ////‘4;' - ;._5. ”’((?/M‘A//('ﬂ
A DBT a/‘/;?r‘o. o
Leyml folS- -'-e-'oaz.msqae.-




M
+

HOURS

PHONE

- =3

D

HOURS

PHONE

IF YOU DESIRE & RECEIPT, ENCLOSE A STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOPE WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Cate A pare
FOR e Lo
_ , | | oS/ ci/s0 1. 00333
DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT | MiLLS s piscout | Maept b 1 PENALTY
’ .o 7&0| 37 .50 237.93 18 .30 3923
THE DISCOUMT & THE PENALTY i . .
HAYE BEEN COMPUTED N uw\v n“w u.mv .ﬁe " D.nw.,. % .,w
FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE. SFeT f0 NV P0 pec |
] If PAID I PAID I} PAID
4 el T " BEFORE BEFORE AFTER
_ “ . PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
accrno 04356 .
PARCEL e
. Y]
_ ) Tlo
THIS TAX NOTICE MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR PAYMENT . REC'D BY |
72606
TaATE BILL W
PR o ) | ps/ci/86 | 00322
DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT MILLS s oiscount | MERET P oL PEHALED
S Ggo| 32-50 36 -39 372 431 35979
THE DISCOUNT & THE PENALTY 3639 373 3599
HAVE BEEN COMPUTED - } _
Y [
FOR YOUR CONVEMIEMCE. ,Mﬁ. ﬁ_m .ﬂ)aOWb ?WC@D_OWQ b m_lm n):.w
: By BEFORE BEFORE AFTER
) ;PROPERTY DESCRIFTION
acctno. 04386
PARCEL *
o
@Byd

THIS TAX NOTICE

e o om

MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR PATMENT RECD BY )




L IOTU I

IBENEIORE-ASTAMPEDAMIORRSSEQ'ENVECGPE WITH YOUR PAYMENT:

Do IE Ml NO
Tom
DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT MILLS 1E§S DISCOUNT Tax rﬂ__pow_mzﬂ oue INCL PENALTY
- - - . : " " -
L
THE DISCOUNT & THE PEMALTY : - . \
HAYE BEEN COMPUTED
FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE. AMO IF PAID IF PAID iF PAID
o S W ! i BEFQRE BEFORE AFTER
PROPERTY DESCRIFTION
ACLT NO t
PARCEL :
THIS TaX NDTICE MUST BE RETURNED WiTH YOUR PATMENT _____ REC'D BY |
[T T
DaTE Bl NO.
FOR . i
DESCRIFTION ASSESSMENT MILLS Ess piscouny | MADUNT bt INCL PENALTY
. - . . .
THE DISCOUNT & THE PENALTY | 5 : . . .
HAVE BEEN COMPUTED 5 M ) .
FOR YOUR COMNVENIENCE. A F PAID IF PAID “IF PaID
BEFORE SEFOR AFTER
i1 - [PROPERTY DESCRIPTION T ; e
. _ o
) ACET NO, . T ;
PARCE| ; !

THIS TAX NOTICE MUST HE RETURNED WITH YOUR PATMENT ____  REC'D BY |




 natice, | . o ‘ o oTE oo mene s T |
_ NTEELT A BORD FOR__COLUMBIA COUNTY o [oagnazne §onozpn @ |
MAKE- CHECKS PAYABLE 1O, CESCRPTION ASSESSMENT T mills N L N m
g COUNTY R.L, 900 15,000 14l BH o 1w.3% 16.34 i}
SN SEVENERETS B RTA S TURZEGRO ReLa] - L30.00) 102900 29.70 Sle X5
o ih,y AL 17927 FIRT “3.000 S 2esd 2,97 S 24l
HOURS .. . - = . e so L o E o .
- THE DISCOUNT & THE PENALTY Whe 57 47,52
HAVE BEEN COMPUTED s i .
FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE. A MO AR g B JUN S U
- BEFORE " BEFORE N e SN TR TR
PENALTY ATPROPERIY DESCRPTION . TIHIS TAX RETURNED [ Ly Ay e NG 50
" COUNTY10% TWP/BORO . 5%~ ' |16 COURT HOULSE ™ " : : SRl s s .
A JAMES A & LINDA ® |acerno. UG35D o eni Lpzc_w.z«.m.,...u\..,. 1941 . " p
“ i STREDL . ._...>_...nm_..._. ..:u-wiwizm B LR \% \wb__.nm &%Tﬁm
. CURRAL T P 17927 o - : o - . peu %P.\.m
’ GUILDINGS. o Say i : |
...a#&n.%ﬂ_&amm_ﬂ_m..bnmnm:_q. ENCIOSE A STAMPED ADCRESSED ENVELOPE WITH YOUR PAYMENT THIS TAX zO._._nm MUST #E _...m:._.pZm_u .}._._.I .—.ch v).;.__mz.« LE |
. L 1887
._.oﬂ.m..r. ey h .
AL 506065
S S N _ . DatE S BHL NG - : W 285 O i
L3 AL la BnHD PR COLUMBTIA COUNIY - . I _giaiwc__\aoﬁa - | S 15515
AKE.CHECKS PAYABLE TOL DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT | MILLS Ess Discouny Y AROUNT DU m Tm e .
fes COJNTY RoE. creul 1s.00 Hw@@q_y_; 11440 _Thm £
LT TWP /30H0 ReE o Con2243800 22480 D...«.. ey
Fhe 171927 FIRE - e 2 _p,m MM E
) o ) = Ry
. : ® : . ’ E
RS Gux B TRI &PM TO 5PM Vnmﬂ Sy
A ) : . L T
G 0 12PH - B 5 3
THE DISCOUNT & THE PENALTY BT 7 B M N
HAVE BEEN COMPUTED LR N I RLILL BC I PLUREON N
. FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE. . _bmxwyagc : L__w ban U gt B M/.u o ek I WNB \ |
 PROMPY PAYMENT IS REGUESTED ST i ._ BEFORE HEFORE & O N m.m AN |
S CENALTY A YPROPERTY DESCRIPTION  [THIS TAX RETURNED: = SRR SR
COUNTY 10X TWP/BORO . 5% |[TO COURT HOUSE .. 18} whw y 3
JEMLL A & LINDSA ¥ ACCT NO. . _t&mm Lo L»z.c.pﬁé i W x D T ; ,rm _
TROLTWING STRLLT o h;_ma_ , M

-

Fo 347[ .

LIA, PA 17927

\,
i

-5
™

'N\,,,\
z

P

. RV
_?Aece,c_-;:/_a 1

g e

;aﬁroﬂzam: T

THIS TAX HOTICE MUST BE RETURNED WITH <D_._= 1><__$qu —RECDBY |

i ﬁ& ECEIPT, ENCLOSE A STAMH aﬂamamumzc. OPE WITH YOURPAYMEN o 3y
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ICE WHEN MAKING PAYMENT
ection with claims ta:

iIUREAU

. - 17815

Cwner j

Juiy 1, 1960
Un:u.....:...::-...u.-..-.....:....

Descriplion of Property

4%
PARCEL

10,1
DISTRICT

v . R . sy
Kepuled SRR g fe ol Tanda M, S — I y
Cwrer o s, . _:335 must be aoavﬁom 10 n_&u of naymenr, You _\.._..o._.w_, ol “

Do trnlts 1T \Au_uv umkg_oo_ prior_to 33_30:3 for exact n39..3 -
r.ln‘itlf.llf_ﬁ A " fa
r L NONCE OF nmEmz mzo n;.:s. :
Motlce is hereby given thot the .n._.o_...._wl,.\ above deserined
hos been returned to the Tax Claim Bureou of Columbis County
COUNTY for non-payment of taxas andocleimbosbeen entered under the
YEAR FRCE — PENALTY INTEREST COSTG TOTAL provisians of Act Ne. 542 of | 947, if payment of lhese 3\_‘2 is
— — — — — —_— i not made to the Tax Claim Buregu on or bafare Dacember 31 of
3 a2z a0 T IMW __ 2.7 this ysar, or na excaptions fited, the claim will become ahsclute,
’ ” . = AL A redemption period of one year will commenre or has com-
menced to run on July 1 of this year, ¥ the ‘tlaim is not’ nn_u
e — - — = . full before the end of the Smm_ﬂv:o: pericd the properly w
SCHOOL DISTRICT bs odvecised and sold by the Tax Claim mcﬂmac no mclrmﬂ :m,
- —_ —— — —— ————o tion will be allowed ofier such mo_m :
/AR T PENALTY T INTEREST smeten sreae
FIER T A - —
A N m.\ e &%
Beatrice Thempnon
DIRECTOR TAX CLAIM BUREAU

TOWN-BOROUGH-TOWNSHIP

COLUMBIA COU Z.ﬂ;ﬂ.. P&,

~ Checks are received nc.wmmu_. to m_..n._” ;
payment and al risk of payer. -

_n.;% payoble 15 COUNTY o_q_norcgms

raEntering Return L $5.00

t each mol. after zaw

£n

ton ol Claim e $5.00
; ;. Total
lep 3G Cleim

510N S U o
:4LOT or piece of ground situate in the Borough of

degrees west (N. 3° W.) twenty five _Ammv feet to

T r g e

.

- PENNSYLVANIA - .~

B T L

s

ﬂ"?’; ,C_,)d/f:&’/)fd
Mg ;

v o

I,

foirdeed S

e

Y7

~COLUMBIA TRUST CO. °

Jod ~

Bisomshury Bank
mwnlfﬂfnijy, :'{_;, L
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b7 Virtue S IS Emmation| Proof of Publication of Advertising in
o MNo.37 of 1980 Issued out of the |

' Coprt _%ﬁ?&nmun “Pleas of THE N EWS‘!TEM

2County, Penn-

1vanl&e and o’ me directed, |

_ 10 public sale at the

: Sher[f "Office, in the Court

House; in- the town of Bloom-

- sburg,. Columbia County,
Peannsyivania on

Thursday, Sept. 18, 1980
l At 200D T STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA,

THE SURFACE '05: ALL COUNTY OF NORTHUMBERLAND, 58!
THAT CERTAIN LOT or piece
of around situate In the :
Borecugh of Cenira:illa,s Ciouniy )
of Columbia, an tate of c i
Pennsyivanis, a5 1aid oot Lo Personally appeared before me, o Notary Public in oand for the
the Locust Mountain Coat and
ron Company, bounded and
described as follows: Begin-
r;lr‘g $¥ the so;ﬂ&ea?t ccgnerfcf

routwine and Center Streets h i i
Hramce Alang saidl Canter Errss being duly sworn according to law, doth depose and say that he is.
rorth[ eigh yEs)even degrees D ted A +
east (N. gr° one hundred esignate en BWS-
forty {140) feet to an alley, the Yool gnated a gent . ....of THEN S-ITEM
igence along said a(llseyjsmE; r;
ihree degrees east A : H i i i i i
twenty five (25) feet fo'a poini, a daily newspaper of general circulation, published at Shemokin, in
thance south eighty seven
degrees west (5. 87° W.) one

said County and State, . . Vary C..-Yancoskie-..-.____, who

hundred farty {140 feet fo the County of Northumberland, State of Pennsylvania, and that the
TrouiwlnedSt_Feei, and f?ience Columbla Count Sherlff

aleng sai routwine Street .

non%mreedegrees west {N.3° - advertising of . _Y Y e

W.) twenty five (25) feet fo the
point of begrnnrng, being lot

l'lleber Une “}} "‘ black.' . - .- seme e S st e e e e em e e e e e e e
number eighty five (85} on the :

mapor]iglano Cenlf‘raéia AP copy attached hereon, waos published in the issue of THE NEWS-ITEM
2 o and one halr (12 Sry- on . August 27 and September 3 and 10, 1980

frame dwelling, being a double

: house locat af ‘Center and
. Troutwine Streefs, Centralia e e e
" Borough, - Columbla ~ County, )

F’er\nsylvanla. LR that afflant is not interested In the subject matter of the notice or advertising, and
TOBE SOLD as the property that a1l ailegatlons of the statement as to the tlme, place and character of pub].lca-
af James A, Mciniyre. and tion are true. The News-Item was established October 1, 1963,
Linda M, Mcintyre, his wife. -
All parties and claimants are
- hereby notified that schedules
of distributlon wiil be filed by

the Sheriff- In: his office on . ) ____/]_/_\. A @_ /
September .28, 1980, and

- distribution: w;ilrl‘ be m?‘de I’n
i T

i 3%:;:6 e “‘,,o,,},“ea";g "ﬁi’eﬁ : Sworn and subscribed before me this
thereto- with |n ten {10) days

“thereafter.~ . + - M
. Taken Into exectilon, eic. at of.- WZ&C J_, 19_/;6} .

~the - suit* of The Cilizens
National Bank of Ashland vs,
James A, Mcintyre and Linda
M Mclntxre.hlswife “

TOR B. VANDLING,

. ) Shenff
Keith J. sn-ouse, Esq
Attorney =t g, Lyl

e

IRTLLIET N
d \ i

AR
‘\‘ '1‘.(”'

R P~ 73T J. MARCINECK
SN SHAMOKIN, NORTH'D. COUNTY, PA.

N MY COMMISSION EXPIRESM

et .

",;VIGTOR B VANDLING_
'_—SB:ERII?F OF COLUM:BIA COU’TTY

P;Y

B!aosmb.urg &mk ccwmam TRUST co.
BMmburg,Pa. o

1?0}.;‘.'-'- s /{Z ,&«Jﬁi;@'
wﬂ(d-n?’?’{ﬂf" ff’fg N

*_"‘»Ae- _
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), |

V133 () LT REALTY TRANSFER TAX FOR RESDRTUAD VAT GRLY
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSY LYAHIA BOOK NUMBER
EEPARTMENT OF REYENUE AFFIDAVIT OF VALUE PAGE NUMBER e,
BU :

EAU OF FIELD OPERATIONS DATE RECORDED e oy

- > — -

COMPLETE APPLICABLE SECTIONS IN FULL AND FiLE IN DUPLICATE WITH RECORDER OF DEEDS WHEN {1})THE
FULL CONSIDERATION IS NOT SET FORTH IN THE DEED, {2} THE TRANSFER IS WITHOUT CONSIDERATION OR AGIFT,
CR(Y A TAX EXEMPTION |5 CLAIMED, (REFER SECT, 8, RTT ACT OF REC, 27, 1951, P.L. 1742 A5 AMENDED)

' SECTION |
/ (COMPLETE FOR ALL TRANSACTIONIS) 3
} /¢ ,a /‘(J /él/‘;r{,/'r ,u.-:', -~ \5 -‘56/1" (2/!/ ﬂ'«’ A;,’(T ;‘o”f ) /Gﬂr’j/uh. ,»1 f/‘
GRANTOR [$=3] ADDIRESS ZIP CODE
f/f’{ ( ';/;ga /L/,-} Jw 0&"4/ 5;’: a3 frl\.sfn /m)a{ Au//r;dcv/ 7‘); /7?;/
GRAN_F[:E_(J AODRESS ZIP Cobs

LOCATION OF LAND TENEMENTS AND HEREDITAMENTS:

A /,eﬂaf"wwc S Gerterdi s Savinl, (o /e dody

R STREET & NUMBER OFR TTHER Dl—.SCRlPT’lON NAME OF LOCAL GOVEHNMELTAL LINLT COUNTY

FULL COMSIDERATION §. ;J‘ 2 2 HIGHEST ASSESSED VALUE § //75/@
ad -

FAIR MARKET VALUE § 52305~ REALTY TRANSFER TAX PAID § A";’#’"'f«»--*-

TAX EXEMPT TRANSACTIONS: IF TRANSFER 15 PARTIALLY OR WHOLLY EXEMPT, SHOW AMOURNT EXEMPT,
- REASON (5) AND CITE PORTION OF LAW. L
' AL 0-6-:»"/%;« /e OF CRPT - A XEF =777

' T R EEET L DATE Spnt.e"lber 1'?, 1980
Pay 1O THE u _ ' '
ORDER OF Vietor .

Vax%d1,ﬁj~ig," .Shei-iff of Columbis _éf); --~---~~-n-=¢---$'§92 23

tﬁ, ‘,f:" 1 e AR
H" thie G : " e ’

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

Yo T e e L o
T -
JUDGEMENT PLUS : - HIGHEST ASSESSED
FRIOR LIENS : BID PRICE VALUE
HIGHEST ASSESSED VALUE
JUDGEMENT PLUS INTEREST
BIG PRICE
FRIOR RECORDED LIEN L
PRIOR RECORDED MORTGAGE %
PRIOR RECORDED MORTGAGE $
UNPAID REAL F5TATE TAXES 5 - e 3
WATER RENT DUE RE) == B
SEWAGE RENT DLE $ - - e
ATTORNEY FEES $
QTHER (CUSTS, ETE.) 5 3|
TOTAL $ ) L"}. e ~]
R L P e gt et
NOTE: CALCULATIONS MUST BE SHOWHN [H ALL COLUMNS. ‘
ALL OF THE INFORKATION ENTERED
SWORN AND SURSCRIBED BEFGRE WMF THIS o ON BOTH SIDFS OF THIS AFEIDAVIT 5
TRUE, U1 AND CORPLLITI TO THE
— DAY QL [P L SN HEST m WY RROWLE DO, 0 Oieke AT IGN
Lol A P BT NN S
NOTARY PU3LC
(o . SENT P AT
MY COMMISSIONEXPIRES . 19 L lGrRANTEER (M noenT FOR GRAN

[l erRANTOR [[] AGENT FOR GRANTOR
[C]sTrRAw [T TRUSTYEE



remiTTER McIntvre Sale

Pay TO TRE . T ' . o _‘
. OompER OF Victor B. Vandlm,‘, S‘ner £F of Columbia Coe =m=wrm—mw——= ~$11,.8

| RN R
CASHIER'S _(_;HECK

e DaLEDE.EiE.I

c( e chEen P RTERY - D-1




SHERIFFE'S SALE

e ’ . .- . . VS

COST SHEET

THURSDAY, PR

NGC.

WRIT QF EXECUTIONS
Judgement ~--- Principal
Insurance
Interest from
Real Estate Tax
Interest from

to

to
days @ %

per day

Totaleseseene

INITIAL PROTHONOTARY COSTS {PD. BY ATTY.)
Prothe (Writ)
PI'O. Pd -
Shff. v.
Judg. Fee
Atty. Fee
Satisfaction

TOtal.-....-.

“'H@‘H‘?E\"‘FE‘ES——"' Total--.t.-..

-

$___ /o ih

oy,

TOTAL

$ j%lf'fjl‘;?

5
$

SHERIFF'S CQOST OF SALE:
Docket & Levy
Service of Notice
Postage
Posting of Sale Bills (Bldg., Office, Lobby etc.)
Advertising, Sale Bills
Advertising, Newspapers
Mileage

Crying/Adjourn of Sale S
Poundage (2% 1st $1000 plus %% each $ thereafter) —
Sheriff's Deed {executing & *egzstarlng) EITs
$ R
Total.c.....‘$
Morning Press {Ads) 7 2.0
RexwkekxEntexprisex { Ads) News-Item 7. A
Henrie Printing g A
Finance Charges 5
Totaloo-..¢-.$ $ j(:ﬁ.f i =
Prothonotary - List of Liens RIS
Daed Y e
Totaleeeses B 3 E':"é....:
Recorder of Columbia Co.
Deed, Search, Affidavit fo s
State Stamps
Realty Transfer Stamps ] o o
Totazculoo $ $ /// e
REAL ESTATE TAXES:
Borough/Tosmship & County Taxes, 19__ Z0
School Taxes, District *fi. €., 195C L
Parcel #1 /.7 - 544G 1980 Co., Boro R.E., Fire —aSi
Parcel #2 &/ 3~ 2/% 1g80 * " " YA
Parcel #3 10.1-3-49 1979 Co,, Boro, School el du b,
Parcel #4 10.1-3-48 1979 * _ " " 98,15 L
Total.aooto s} $ = ‘\
SALE ©_TAXES & COSTS ==w=maw=s -
SEWERAGE—RENT-DHES Rlus. poundage
~Huni-ei-palitas for—30. S e $ .

Principal & Proth. Costs
Taxes & Shff. Costs

{fﬁ” Total, plaintiff"s investment



aizttl FEYS SALE

COST SHEET

State Stamps
Realty Transfer Stamps

i
S PN A7 B S e / ’
/{f e 00w , SV £t Vs 'ﬂ(f‘ s /l,/i/ <o \jfj’"ff 4 W At 5—';(!/ ¢l
( : - T . - .
THURSDAY, ____>elrt /S 1§59 NOw DY 4 il
. { -
?‘JRIT OF _EXECUTION: TOTAL
Judgement ~-- Principal $. /3 /57 X9
Insurance ]
Interest from to
Real Estate Tax
Interest from to
days © & per day
_ | o
Totalesss.... 5 /3,197 89
INITIAL PROTHONOTARY COSTS (PD. BY ATTY. )
Proth. (Writ) (0. 0r (4
pl‘O. pdo /\5—:[0 fgf .
Shff. V. <G853 PR
Judg. Fee G601
Atty. Fee 360
' Satisfagtion J60
Total-........5 $ 4‘6' 35
5 2,
AT ORNEY—CER G Totalesssasss$ 5 /3275 7%,
SHERIFF'S COST OF SALE:
Docket & Levy 1. 75"
- Service of Notice I el
Postage 280
Posting of Szle Bills (Bldg., Office, Lobby etc.) 2T 60U
Advertising, Sale Bills T 00
Advertising, Nawspapers sLco
- Mileage L. 50
Crying/Adjourn of Sale . 570 O
Poundage (23 1st $1000 plus 3% each $ thereafter)
Sheriff's Deed {executing & registering) 20 .00
$ 7503
Total.u..”.$
Morning Press {Ads) 73.99
RexwkakxErtexgrizex { Ads) News-Item _(g_"/_i,%
Henrle Printing 2630
Finance Chaxges _ ,
Totaleseovensd $ /@/.?2
Prothonotary— List ef Liens 450
Daed 2.0 2 : . 32 =
Tﬂtalbaoaor 5 —— % .,.:r:.-y-."—--
Recorder of Columbia Co.
" Deed, Search, Affidavit [0.¢0

Totaleesas $__ $ /. ED

REAL ESTATE_TAXES:

Borough/Township & County Taxes, 19 _ L,

School Taxes, District M+ €. | 1050 _25. 50

Parcel #l /0./-3-%9 1980 Co., Boro R.E., Fire . 45 5.7.

Parcel #2 /0./—- 3- << jggg * " » " FO (5

Parcel #3 10.1-3-49 1979 Co,. Boro, School T

Parcel #4 10,1-3-48 1979 * " SR 7: V0 1= N PR
To-tal...... $ $__ D350 Ye

SALE @ TAXES & COSTS ==wmmmw=m- GGE23
SENERAGE—RENT—BHE - plus poundage
~Muanteipalidy for—iD, $ $

B Ly

Wi L i e

/37 7.5". /%' Principal & Proth. Costs
54 c?j Taxes & Shff. Costs

/j /(n C/ / Total, plaintiff”s investment




NFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE

BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, 17815

VICTOR B. VANDLIHNG RAYRSOND YACHIMOWSK], JR.

CHIEF DEPLUTY
SHERIFF
JOHM J. O'BRIEN, DEPUTY
TEL.: BUSINESS 717-7B84-585] LEE F. MENSINGER, PEPUTY

RESIDENCE FI7-FER2-57a5 LINDA D. MOWERY, CEPUTY

August 13, 1980

The Citizens' National Bank IN THE COURT OF COMMON

of Ashland PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
Vs ' COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.

James A. McIntyre and NO. 37 of 1980

Linda M., McIntyre, his wife WRIT OF EXECUTION

{MORTGAGE FORECLOS URE)

POSTING OF PROPERTY

On August 12, 1980 _at 2:45 P.M. DST , posted a copy of the
Sheriff's Sale Bill on the property of James and Linda M, McIntyre,
his wife, Center & Troutwine Streets, Centralia Botough y

Columbia County, Pennsylvania.

S0 Answerst

rd
Doputy Sheriff —

Fort

Vidorn © Varaen

Victor B. Vandling Ob
Sheriff, Col. Co.

Sworn and subscribed before me
this day of .

Frederick J. Peterson,
Prothonotary, Columbia County, Penna.



OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

EOURT HOUSE

BLODMSBURG, PEMMNSYLVANIA, T7E15

A. J. Zale

VICTOR B. VANDLING HAYH B HEIRCHIMEW IO
SHERIFF GHIEF GEPUTY

TEL.: BUSINESS %717-784-5551 JOHMN 4. Q'BRIEN, DEPUTY

P16

LEE F, MEMNSINGER, DEFPLUTY

RESBIDENCE 717-752-5765 LINDA D, MOWERY, DEPLITY

July 18, 1980

The Citizens' National IN THE COURT OF COMMON

Bank of Ashland PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
vs COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.

James A. McIntyre and NO. 37 of 1980 ED

Linda M. McIntyre, his wife WRIT OF EXECUTION

(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
SERVICE ON _Linda M. McIntyre

On July 14, 1980 s sent a true and attested copy of the
within Writ of Execution and a true copy of the Notice of Sheriff's Sale
of Real Estate to _Linda M. McIntyre, Center & Troutwine Streets,

Centralia, Pa. by Certified Mail, Return Receipt Requested No.

6236702 » Said __Linda M, McIntyre recelved

same on __ July 17, 1980 per signature of _Linda M. McIntyre
XXXXAXXXXXXXXXXX on Return Receipt Card attached hereto and

made part of this return., Receipt for Certified Mail No. Pl6 6236702
is attached.

So Answerss

fi;-i¥:“j3r;,£;",/
A. J. Zale ;;A
Chief DeputyL eriff
Foy:
ore B \IM&mbb

Victor B. Vandling
Sheri ff Columbia County

Sworn and subseribed before me
this day of

Frederick J. Peterson,
Prothonotary, Columbia County, Penna.



TEL.:

OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COURNTY

COURT HDUSE

BLOOMSEBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, 17815

A. J. Zale
ViCTOR B. VANDLING KA BNE S ROGRONERN I
SHERIFF CHIEF DEPUTY
BUSINESS 717-7B4-555] JOHM A, D'BRIEN, DEPUTY

LEE F. MENSINGER, DEPUTY

RESIDENCE T717-75Z2-5765 LiNDA O MOWERY, DEPUTY

August 7, 1980

i IN THE COURT OF COMMON
¥ N 1
ghﬁkcziiiggiandationa PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
’ Vs COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
NG. 37 of 1980 ED
James A. McIntyre and
Linda M, McIntyre, his wife WRIT OF EXECUTION

(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
SERVICE ON James A. Melntyre

On _July 14, 1980 s sent a true and attested copy of the
within Writ of Execution and a true copy of the Notice of Sheriff's Sale
of Real Estate to James A, McIntyre, Center & Troutwine St., Centralia,
Pa . by Certified Mail, Return Beifipt Requested No.
P16 6236703 « Said James A, Mcfntyre faile tS_ZEEEiEE“QEEEEE?Y
of Certified Mail but only because POSTAL AUTHORITIES RETURNED SAME MARKED,

—RETURNED TO WRITER, MOVED LEFT NO ADDRESS. - : o :
' . Certified Mail No. P16 6236703

is attached,

So Answers?:

AL J. [ZAle/
Chief Deputy Sheriff

Victor B. Vandling
Sheriff Columbia County

Sworn and subscribed before me
this _____ . day of

Frederick J. Peterson,
Prothonotary, Columbia County, Penna.



SHERIFF'S SALE

By Virtue of Writ of Execution No. 37 of 1980, Issued out ofs the
Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, and to me
directed, I will expose to public sale at the Sheriff's Office, in the
Court House, in the town of Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania
on ;

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 1980
~_at 2300 O'Clock P.M.
THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or piece
of ground situate in the Borough of Centralia, Coun-
ty of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, as laid T
out by the Locust Mountain Coal and Iron Company,
bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the
southeast corner of Troutwine and Center Streets,
thence along said Center Street north eighty seven
degrees east (N. 87° E.) one hundred forty (140)
feet to an alley, thence along said alley south )
three degrees east (S. 3° E.) twenty five (25} feet
to a point, thence south eighty seven degrees west
(S. 87° W.) one hundred forty (15%0) feet to Trout-
wine Street, and thence along said Troutwine Street
north three degrees west (N. 3° W.) twenty five (25)
feet to the point of beginning, being lot number
one {1} in block number eighty five (85) on the map
or plan of Centralia. i
WiTH THE APPURTENANCES consisting of a two

and one half (2%1) story frame dwelling, being a
double house located at Center and Troutwine Streets,
Centralia Borough, Coclumbia County, Pennsylvania.

' 70 BE SOLD as the property of James A. Mcin-
tyre and Linda M. Mcintyre, his wife.

BRI RK )G ¢ (54

A1l parties and claiments are hereby notified that sched-

ules of distribution will be filed by the Sheriff in his office

on September 26, 1980 , and distribution will be made in accord-
ance with the schedule unless exceptions &le fited thereto
within ten (10) days thereafter.

Taken into execution, etc. at the suit of The Citizens' National Bank
of Ashland vs. James A, McIntyre and Linda M. McIntyre, his wife.

Keith J. Strouse, Esg., Attorney VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff



THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or piece
of ground situate in the Borough of Centralia, Coun-
ty of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, as laid e
out by the Locust Mountain Coal and lron Company,
bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the
southeast corner of Troutwine and Center Streets,

thence along said Center Street north eighty seven
degrees east (N. 87° E.) one hundred forty (140)
feet to an alley, thence along said alley south .
three degrees east {S. 3° E.) twenty five {25) feet
to a pOInt thence south eighty seven degrees west
' (S 877 W. ) one hundred forty {(140) feet to Trout-

wine Street, and thence along sald Troutwine Street
north three degrees west (N. 3° W.) twenty five (25)
feet to the point of beginning, being lot number
one (1) in block number eighty five (85) on the map
or plan of Centralia.

WiTH THE APPURTENANCES consisting of a two
and one half (2%) story frame dwelling, being a
double house located at Center and Troutwine Streets,
Centralia Borough, Columbia County, Pennsylvania.

T0 BE SOLD as the property of James A. Mcin-
tyre and Linda M. Mcintyre, his wife,

No. S§793 1980.

All parties and claimants are hereby notified that sched-
ules of distribution will be filed by the Sheriff in his office

on Saptember 26, 1980 , end distribution will be made in accord-

ance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto

within ten (10} days thereatter.
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WRIT OF EXECUTION—(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

"""""""""""""""""""" IN THE COURT OF COMMON PILEAS OF
COLUMBTA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

of ashirnd e Y . _
o No. Sz . . Term 190 Wi _WpX
vs 2 No. 5 1. . Tem19 Yeapr V
: NOw oo i i, Term 19 1.0,
Jomes A, Mclntyre -nd iinds
WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURRE
M. Mcintyre, nis sife | )
Commonwenlth of Pennsylvania:
County of Columbia
TO TIE SIERIFF OF . CCLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

To satisfy the judgment. interest and cost in the above matter you are divected to levy upon and sell tlw

Fillowing described property (specifically  describe caperiy bolow)

M e R U T CERYATR Lot 5% piece of ground situste in
the Borough of Centrali-, County of Columbl-, -ad Stote of Penasylvonie,
:s teld out by the Locusi Mount:in Cosl and irom Comprny, bounded whd
described os follows: Beglnning -t the southesst cerner of Troutelne
ind Center Streets, thence =long szid Center Streat north elghty saven
degrees est (N, 87° £,) one hundred forty (lkol feet to ~n ~lley, thence
slong seid nlley south three degrees e&st {$. 3° E.) twenty five {(75)
fewut to ¢ point, thence scuth elghty seven degroes west {s$. 87" w.)
one hundred forty (140} feet to Troutwline Street, «nd thence simng
s-1d Troutwine Street north three degrees vest (N, 5° ¥.) twenty flve
(35) feet to the point of beginning, belng lot number one (1} in block
number elgnty five {B5) on the mep or plen of Centrolis,

WiTi THE # PPURTERARCES consisting of = two ~nd one holf (28] scory
frrme dvellling, Lelng o doukle huuse fogited -t Canter snd Trouiwine
Streets, Centrsll. Borough, Cotumbis~ County, Peansylvoni-,

TO BE SOLD s the property of J omes f. Mclntyre snd Lind: M,
Mclotyre, nals wife,

15,187,359
Amount Due - T

Interest from $

] 3 » 18? ‘f") Plus costs

2l S (o |

Prothonotary, Connnon DPleas Court of
Columbia Zounty, Penna.

Total $

az endorsed.

-

Sl Tty 1980,

Dated . .
{(SEAL) Deputy




HARRY STROUSE, Eso.
KEITH J. STROUSE, Esq.
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STROUSE AND STROUSE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
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ASHLAND, PA. 17921
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STROUSE AND STROUSE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

816 CENTER STREET
ASHLAND, FA. 17921

PHONE: 717-875-3740

HARRY STROUSE, Eso. . :
KEITH J. STROUSE, Esq. S e
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OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HMOUSE

BLOODMSBUYREG, PENNSYLVANIA, 17815

A. J. ZALE
VICTOR B. VAMBLING RETIADND NAEH HAUS KK AR,
CHIEF DEPUTY
SHERIFF
JOHN J. O*BRIEN, DEPUTY
TEL.: BUSINESS 717-784-5551 _ LEE F. MENSINGER, DEPUTY
RESIDEMGE 717-752-5765 LINDA D. MOWERY, DEPRUTY

May 27, 1980

Keith J. Strouse
Attorney at Law
816 Center Street
Ashland, PFa. 17921

RE: The Citizens National Bank
of Ashland
: Vs
James A. and Linda M. McIntyre

Dear Mr. Strouse,

This date our office received a check of $35.00 as advance
payment to defray costs for service of the Complaint flled with this office
in the above captioned matter. The check of $300.00, Citizens' National Bank,
Ashland, Pennsylvania, No., B 149317, dated May 14, TOBO 15 enclosed and_

rpturned as I stated in our earlier telephone convarsatidh.

Also Sheriff"s Return - Not Found relative to would be
tonants of the above named defendants property is attached. Copies of Action
to Foreclose Mortgage to be served on tenants are hereby returned as requested.

Service, unsuccessful this date, on Linda McIntyre will
again be attempted. However further service on James Mc Intyre will be attempted

via Schuylkill County Sheriff's Department in an effort to complete same at his
place of employment.

You are directed to contact this office for any additional
comments or requests in this matter.

Very truly yours,

A J. Zalg/)

Chief Deputy



Sheriff’s Return- Not Found

2 q oo b l'.
The Citizens' Nat'l Bank of Ashland, In the Court OF Common
Pleas Of County

Versus

_ No. _$ 793 of 1980
James A. McIntyre and Linda M. '
McIntyre, his wife

: the property of)
Not Found as to __ _TENANTS (believed to be residing in / , the above named defendant,

within the County of Columbia, State of Pennsylvania, as of _Msy 27,
1980 . o _ '

NOTE: On 5/27/80. at 10:05 A.M., Lee F. Mensinger, Deputy Sheri ff Columbia County, contacted
U.S. Postal Dept. authorities, Centralia, Penna. relative to the whereabouts of any
tenants in the property of James A, McIntyre, 443-445 Troutwine Street, Centralia,

Pa. The said deputy was informed that there never were any tenants residing at this
address. . .

{the above information furnished to Atty. Keith Strouse, counsel for plaintiff, on

5/27/80 at which time request made to return COMPLAINT issued for service on

said tenants) So answers,

Vidin & Vorale.

o . . Victor B. Vandling T
o ' : Sheriff of Columbia County

{{w T - - Daputy Sheriﬁ?}khief)
Sworn tofahd Subscri ed}béfpre -
we/ thEs o 27th ¥ of _May ,19_80
‘¥rederick J{ Peterson

Pro;honota-y, Columbia County, Pennsylvania




STROUSE AND STROUSE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

816 CENTER STREET
ASHLAND, PA, 17921

PHONE: 717-B75-3740

HARRY STROUSE, Esa.
KEITH J, STROUSE, Esaq. May 15, 1980

Mr, Victor Vandling
Sheriff of Columbia County
Court House

Eloomsburg, Pa. 17815

RE: The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland
vs, James A. Mclntyre and Linda M.
Mcintyre, his wife, No. S 793-1980.

Dear Mr, Vandling:

Fnclosed find a check payable to you as Sheriff
from The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland for $300.00,
the deposit in the above captioned mortgage forecliosure.

Since we do not get to Bloomsburg on a regular
basis, could you please send us a postcard indicating
the date you achieved service on the defendants?

Thank you for your cooperation.

Very truly yours

.'r{ .
PO

; L
- A R

Keith J; Strouse
S:rs
Encl,



STROUSE AND STROUSE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

816 CENTER STREET
ASHLAND, PA. 17921

PHONMNE: 717-875-3740

HARRY STROUSE, Esa.
KEITH J. STROUSE, Esq.

Mr. Victor Vandling,
Sheriff of Columbia County
Court House

Bioomsburg, Pa. 17815

Dear Mr. Vandling:

There will be placed in your hands a Complaint styled
as follows:

The Citizens' National Bank of Ashland
Vs,

James A. Mcintyre and Linda
M. MclIntyre, his wife

No. S 793 , 1980

You will find the defendants at the socutheast corner,
Center and Troutwine Streets, Centraiia Borough, Columbia
County, Pennsylvania. Additionally, you will find at this
same location tenants of the defendants, James A. Mclntyre
and Linda M, Mclintyre, his wife. The names of said tenants
are not known to the piaintiff in this action. Request is
made that these tenants also be served with a copy of the
Complaint in accordance with Pa.R,C.P,, No. 1145(a).

Very truly yours,

- A
Y
R

-

Keith J. Strouse,
Attorney for Plaintiff




SHERIFF*S SALE

By Virtue of Writ of Exacution No. 37 of 1980, Issued out ofs the
Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, and to me
directed, I will expose to public sale at the Sheriff's Office, in the

Court House, in the town of Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania
on :

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 1980
at 2:00 0'Clock P.M.

THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or plece
of ground situate in the Borough of Centralia, Coun-
ty of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, as laid
out by the lLocust Mountain Coal and lron Company,
bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the
southeast corner of Troutwine and Center Streets,
thence along said Center Street north eighty seven
degrees east {N. 87° £.) one hundred forty {140)
feet to an alley, thence along said alley south .
three degrees east (S. 3° E.) twenty five (25) feet
to 8 poant thence south eighty seven degrees west
(S. 87° W. ) one hundred: Forty (140) feet to Trout-

wine Street, and thence a?ong sa[d Troutwine Street
north three degrees west (N. 37 W.) twenty five {25)
feet to the point of beginning, being Tot. number
“one (1) in block number e:ghty five {(85) on the map
or plan of Centralia.

WiTH THE APPURTENANCES consisting of a two
and one half (2%) story frame dwelling, being a
double house located at Center and Troutwine Streets,

" Centralia Borough, Columbis County, Pennsylvania.
' TO BE SOLD as the property of James A. Mcln-
tyre and Linda M. Mclntyre, his wife.

mﬂa&, e heAex
Al parties and c]a;maan are hereby notified that SChed“

uies of distributron wall be filed by the Sheriff in his office

onEmptaMmr 26,]980 s and dastr:butlon wlil be madu in DLCOld“

ance with the schedule unless exceptions zle filed thereto
within ten (10) days thereavter.

‘Taken into execution, etc. at the suit of The Citizens® National Bank
of Ashland vs. James A. McIntyre and Linda M. McIntyre, his wife.

Keith J. Strouse, Esq., Attorney : VICTOR B, VANDLING, Sheriff

July 29, 1980

Dear John, :
Please furnish this office a copy of the TAX STATEMENT on this

Mé Tiiﬂ//

property.
Thank you

o



SHERIFF'S SALE OF REAL ESTATE

By virtue of a writ of execution issued out of the Court
of Common Pleas to me directed, will be exposed to public sale
on Thursday, September 18, 1980 , at 2200 P.M. at the Court
House, Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, the foilowing
described real estate, to wit:

THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or piece
of ground situate in the Borough of Centralia, Coun-
ty of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, as laid
out by the Locust Mountain Coal and lron Company,
bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the
southeast corner of Troutwine and Center Streets,
thence along said Center Street north eighty séven
degrees east (N. 87° E.)} one hundred forty (140)
feet to an alley, thence along said ailey south
three degrees east (S. 3° E.) twenty five (25) feet
to & point, thence south eighty seven degrees west
(5. 87° wW.) one hundred forty (140) feet to Trout-
wine Street, and thence along said Troutwine Street
north three degrees west (N. 39 w.) twenty five (25)
feet to the point of beginning, being lot number
one (1) in block number eighty five (85) on the map
or plan of Centraliea.

WITH THE APPURTENANCES consisting of & two
and one half (2%) story frame dwelling, being @
double house located at Center and Troutwine Streets,
Centralia Borough, Columbia County, Pennsylvania,

TO BE SOLD a2s the property of James A. Mcin-
tyre and Linda M. Mclintyre, his wife.

No. $793 1980,

Ail parties and clalmants are hereby notified that sched-
ules of distribution will be filed by the Sheriff in his office

on September 26, 1980 and distribution will be made in accord-



ance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto

within ten (10) days thereafter.

Seized, taken in execution and to be sold by Victor Vand-

ling, Sheriff of Columbia County.

Dated: , 1980,



REEEI - -

SHERIFF'S SALE

By Virtue of Writ of Execution No. 37 of 1980, Issued out ofs the
Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, and to me
directed, I will expose to public sale at the Sheriff's Office, in the

Court House, in the town of Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania
on

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 1980
... 8t 2300 O'Clock P.M.
THE SURFACE OF ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT or plece
of ground situate in the Borough of Centralia, Coun-
ty of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, as laid T
out by the Locust Mountain Coal and Iron Company,
bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the

_southeast corner of Troutwine and Center Streets,
thence along said Center Street north eighty seven

~ degrees east (N. 87° E.) one hundred forty {(140)

- feet to an alley, thence aiong said alley south . - : S
three degrees east (s. 3% E.) twenty five (25) feet e
to 3 po:nt thence south eighty seven degrees west . SRR,
(S. 87° W’) one hundred: forty (140} feet to Trout- ' Lo

‘wine Street, and thence'along said Troutwine Street S R
north three degrees west (N. 3° W.) twenty five (25) ' SRR
feet to the point of beginning, being lot number

"one (1) in block number elghty five (85) on the map
or plan of Centralia. '

WITH THE ﬁPPURTENANCES consisting of a fwo
and one half (2%) story frame dwelling, being a
double house located at Center and Troutwine Streets,
 Centralia Borough, Columbia County, Pennsylvania.

' 70 BE SOLD as the property of James A, Mcin-

tyre and Linda M. Mcintyre, his wife.

ATl parties and c1a§ménfs are hereby notified that sched-
" Ules of distribution will be filed by the Sheriff in his office

onfhpthmr mh 1980 . and distrlbution W|13 bL mdde in accord-

ance with the schedule unless exceptions ate filed thereto
within ten (10) days thereafter.

Taken into exscution, etc. at the suit of The Citizens® Na%ional Bank
of Ashland vs. James A. McIntyre and Linda M, MciIntyre, his wife.

Keith J. Strouse, Esq., Attorney : VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff

Press-(No Enterprise in this case), Legal Adv., Wednesdays August 27, Sept 3 & 10, 1980.
Affidavits please!!!

News-Item (Attnt Ms. Reid) Legal Adv., Wednesdays Aug 27, Sept 3 & 10, 1980, AFFIDAVITS! !
Henrie Printing:t Print Sale Bills. -

John J. May, Tax Collector, Centralia Borough. -
' July 29, 1980



